Leicestershire County Council - Supplier payments over £500 for May 2022

PAYMENT

DATE DEPARTMENT SUPPLIER NAME PAY GROUP ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION |NET AMOUNT
30-MAY-2022 |Chief Executives (P]1 KBW TRADE SUPPLIER |4905-Legal Expenses £3,276.67
27-MAY-2022 |[Chief Executives (P]11KBW Ltd (11 KBW Holding Account) TRADE SUPPLIER |4905-Legal Expenses £6,560.00
26-MAY-2022 [Public Health (P) |1st Legion Gym Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4908-Grants £700.00
26-MAY-2022 [Public Health (P) |1st Legion Gym Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4908-Grants £1,050.00
27-MAY-2022 |Public Health (P) [1st Legion Gym Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4908-Grants £1,000.00
05-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|1st Select Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3113-Home to Sch Trans |£1,471.77
05-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]lst Select Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3112-Home to Sch Trans |£1,149.08
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]24/7 FLEX CARE&&ISHC6561 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,417.51
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|24/7 FLEX CARE&&ISHC6561 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,346.63
20-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]24/7 FLEX CARE&&ISHC6561 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,468.13
27-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{24/7 FLEX CARE&&ISHC6561 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,488.38
19-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3112-Home to Sch Trans |£1,576.65
19-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra[24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3113-Home to Sch Trans |£1,664.51
19-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3113-Home to Sch Trans |£1,561.47
19-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,544.93
23-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,050.45
23-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,682.91
06-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]2M HEATH & HOMECARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC38|HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,102.76
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|2M HEATH & HOMECARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC38]|HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,603.94
20-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]2M HEATH & HOMECARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC38|HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,009.25
27-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]2M HEATH & HOMECARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC38|HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,009.25
06-MAY-2022 |Chief Executives (P|36 Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4905-Legal Expenses £512.50
11-MAY-2022 |Chief Executives (P|36 Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4905-Legal Expenses £704.17
12-MAY-2022 |Chief Executives (P|36 Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4905-Legal Expenses £700.00
19-MAY-2022 |Chief Executives (P|36 Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4905-Legal Expenses £700.00
23-MAY-2022 |Chief Executives (P|36 Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£816.67
23-MAY-2022 [Chief Executives (P|36 Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4905-Legal Expenses £1,641.70
25-MAY-2022 |Chief Executives (P|36 Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £787.50
26-MAY-2022 |Chief Executives (P|36 Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4905-Legal Expenses £1,400.00
27-MAY-2022 |Chief Executives (P|36 Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4507-Consultants & Spec|£2,000.00
05-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|3D Recruit Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5443-Agency & Contractd£4,220.00
11-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|3D Recruit Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5443-Agency & Contractd£14,440.00
19-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|3D Recruit Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5443-Agency & Contractd£8,020.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|3D Recruit Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5443-Agency & Contractd£6,460.00
25-MAY-2022 |Chief Executives (P|4PB TRADE SUPPLIER |4905-Legal Expenses £950.00
26-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) 4PureHeart Limited TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£15,000.00
04-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) 5ab Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£3,567.85
11-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralA Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,223.60
11-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralA Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3201-Pooled Transport R{£2,493.20
11-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralA Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £4,002.00
11-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralA Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £3,505.20
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11-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralA Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,860.00
11-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralA Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,011.50
11-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralA Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,396.60
11-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralA Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £3,197.00
11-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralA Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £3,112.20
11-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralA Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3112-Home to Sch Trans |£2,978.50
11-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralA Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,788.75
11-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralA Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,615.50
11-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralA Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,162.00
11-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralA Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £3,036.00
11-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralA Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,127.50
11-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralA Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,254.00
11-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralA Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,125.20
11-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralA Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,599.00
11-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralA Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER ]3201-Pooled Transport R{£2,760.00
11-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralA Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,875.00
11-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralA Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,072.00
11-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralA Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3203-Pooled Transport R{£3,146.40
11-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralA Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |13303-Taxi Hire £2,357.50
11-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralA Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £3,135.00
11-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralA Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,289.12
11-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralA Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £3,537.40
11-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralA Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £3,124.80
11-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralA Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,406.00
11-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralA Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,323.00
11-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralA Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3201-Pooled Transport R{£3,237.50
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralAl 63 Mercia Taxi TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,430.00
05-MAY-2022 |[Environment & TralAl Cars Ashby Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,762.26
05-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Al Cars Ashby Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £4,697.06
05-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Al Cars Ashby Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,452.46
05-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Al Cars Ashby Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,800.00
05-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Al Cars Ashby Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,235.14
05-MAY-2022 |[Environment & TralAl Cars Ashby Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3113-Home to Sch Trans |£1,268.68
04-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Al Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £3,555.80
04-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Al Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,728.00
04-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Al Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,473.80
04-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Al Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £893.20

04-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Al Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,272.40
04-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Al Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,144.74
04-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Al Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,243.20
04-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Al Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,690.00
04-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Al Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER |3201-Pooled Transport R{£1,323.00
04-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Al Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,557.40




04-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Al Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,088.00
04-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Al Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,591.60
04-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Al Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER |3201-Pooled Transport R{£1,540.00
04-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Al Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,033.20
04-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Al Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £511.60
04-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Al Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,110.50
04-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Al Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,573.00
04-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Al Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £4,232.00
04-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Al Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 13303-Taxi Hire £2,622.00
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]A2B Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3112-Home to Sch Trans |£1,941.20
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]A2B Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3113-Home to Sch Trans |£1,915.00
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]A2B Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,512.00
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]A2B Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3113-Home to Sch Trans |£1,184.50
06-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|AA Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,615.74
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]AA Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £3,180.00
19-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|AAA Private Hire(Shephed) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,633.50
19-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralAAA Private Hire(Shephed) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,386.00
19-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralAAA Private Hire(Shephed) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,589.94
18-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Abbey Cars TRADE SUPPLIER |3201-Pooled Transport R{£1,457.78
18-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralAbbey Cars TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £589.05
18-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Abbey Cars TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £628.28
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ABBEY HEALTHCARE (AARON COURT) LTD&&SSAR(S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,707.29
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ABBEY HEALTHCARE (AARON COURT) LTD&&SSAR(S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £71,668.00
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]ABBEYFIELDS EXTRA CARE&&SSAROE52835 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,356.92
18-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £864.71
18-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £914.21
06-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]ABSOLUTE CARE AGENCY&&ISHC2620 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £607.92
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ABSOLUTE CARE AGENCY&&ISHC2620 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £11,730.26
19-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Costj ABSOLUTE CARE AGENCY&&ISHC2620 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£6,651.00
27-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet CostfABSOLUTE CARE AGENCY&&ISHC2620 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£954.00
17-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) ABSOLUTE HEALTHCARE LTD T/A WESTWARDS NU|GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,048.50
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) ABSOLUTE HEALTHCARE LTD T/A WESTWARDS NU|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,793.59
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilABUNDANT CARE LIMITED&&ISHC6217 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,168.83
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilABUNDANT CARE LIMITED&&ISHC6217 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,389.20
20-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]ABUNDANT CARE LIMITED&&ISHC6217 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,422.28
17-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost|Acacia Care (MH) Ltd T/A Rosewood Manor GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£9,785.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|ACACIA CARE (MH) LTD&&SSARO6777 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,972.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|ACACIA CARE (MH) LTD&&SSARO6777 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £510.00
17-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Costl ACACIA CARE (NOTTINGHAM) LTD T/A KINGSFIELDJGENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£35,000.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ACACIA CARE (NOTTINGHAM) LTD T/A KINGSFIELDS/S HOMES 5502-Residential £22,826.00
30-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Access Hire Nationwide Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£1,386.14
30-MAY-2022 |Environment & TraJAccess Hire Nationwide Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£1,527.86
06-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]ACCREDO SUPPORT & DEVELOPMENT LTD&&SUPLSUPPORTED LIVING8414-Managed NHS Incol£1,926.08




06-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilACCREDO SUPPORT & DEVELOPMENT LTD&&SUPLSUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living [£16,291.59
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ACCREDO SUPPORT & DEVELOPMENT LTD&&SUPISUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living |£25,035.05
06-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]ACCREDO SUPPORT & DEVELOPMENT LTD&&SUPLSUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living |£654.49
27-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilACCREDO SUPPORT AND DEVELOPMENT LTD&&CICLC 5504-Day/CLC Services |[£1,248.89
27-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilACCREDO SUPPORT AND DEVELOPMENT LTD&&CICLC 5504-Day/CLC Services |£935.20
27-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]ACCREDO SUPPORT AND DEVELOPMENT LTD&&CICLC 5504-Day/CLC Services [£935.20
27-MAY-2022 |[Adults & Communi]ACCREDO SUPPORT AND DEVELOPMENT LTD&&CICLC 5504-Day/CLC Services |£748.16
27-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ACCREDO SUPPORT AND DEVELOPMENT LTD&&CI|CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services |£935.20
27-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ACCREDO SUPPORT AND DEVELOPMENT LTD&&CICLC 5504-Day/CLC Services |£935.20
27-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ACCREDO SUPPORT AND DEVELOPMENT LTD&&CI|CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services |£935.20
27-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]ACCREDO SUPPORT AND DEVELOPMENT LTD&&CICLC 5504-Day/CLC Services [£935.20
27-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilACCREDO SUPPORT AND DEVELOPMENT LTD&&CICLC 5504-Day/CLC Services |[£1,248.89
27-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ACCREDO SUPPORT AND DEVELOPMENT LTD&&CICLC 5504-Day/CLC Services |£935.20
27-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ACCREDO SUPPORT AND DEVELOPMENT LTD&&CICLC 5504-Day/CLC Services |£2,497.78
12-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£17,099.33
12-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) GENERAL 6101-Support Services  [£540.00
12-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£18,116.00
12-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£17,612.67
12-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£17,099.33
12-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£22,108.67
12-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£22,833.33
12-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£21,666.67
12-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£17,705.33
12-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£17,099.33
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£16,692.86
20-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£16,692.86
24-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£17,099.33
24-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£9,441.67
24-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£17,099.33
24-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£17,099.33
24-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£17,099.33
24-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£9,441.67
24-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£17,099.33
24-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£10,266.67
24-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£21,666.67
24-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£17,612.67
24-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£17,612.67
24-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£17,612.67
24-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£17,099.33
24-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£21,666.67
24-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£17,612.67
24-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£17,099.33
24-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£18,472.33




24-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£17,612.67
24-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£30,000.00
24-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£17,099.33
24-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£8,814.67
24-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£25,960.00
24-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£8,918.40
24-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£9,014.89
30-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) GENERAL 6101-Support Services [£640.00
30-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) GENERAL 6101-Support Services  |£630.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Acorn Fostering Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fostel£2,932.47
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Acorn Fostering Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£2,995.93
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Acorn Fostering Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Foster£2,995.93
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilACORN LODGE&&SSARO3214 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,400.00
09-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) ACORN UNDER FIVES (BIRSTALL)&&EYRS1632 GENERAL 4908-Grants £825.00
17-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) ACORN UNDER FIVES (BIRSTALL)&&EYRS1632 GENERAL 4908-Grants £789.92
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) ACORN UNDER FIVES (BIRSTALL)&&EYRS1632 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,210.03
19-MAY-2022 |Public Health (P) [Active Partnerships NON TRADE 4507-Consultants & Spec|£2,083.33
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ADAPTUS CARES LTD&&ISHC5289 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,180.67
06-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]ADAPTUS CARES LTD&&ISHC5289 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £867.47
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilADAPTUS CARES LTD&&ISHC5289 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,024.07
13-MAY-2022 [Adults & CommunilADAPTUS CARES LTD&&ISHC5289 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,723.64
27-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|ADAPTUS CARES LTD&&ISHC5289 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,614.95
27-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ADAPTUS CARES LTD&&ISHC5289 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,290.63
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments [£580.17
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £754.20
20-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £737.55
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]ADEN HOUSE LTD&&SSARO2794 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,517.24
05-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) ADHD Solutions CIC TRADE SUPPLIER |4908-Grants £60,000.00
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ADJUVO CARE & SUPPORT LTD&&SUPL6474 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living [£9,288.20
06-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]ADJUVO CARE & SUPPORT LTD&&SUPL6474 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living [£6,147.07
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ADJUVO CARE & SUPPORT LTD&&SUPL6474 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living [£8,409.63
19-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet Cost{ADJUVO CARE & SUPPORT&&SSARO2208 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£20,354.00
26-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet Cost{ADJUVO CARE & SUPPORT&&SSARO2208 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£2,544.00
18-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport R{£674.74
11-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd 1 TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£3,861.47
12-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd 1 TRADE SUPPLIER |5443-Agency & Contractd£1,989.17
12-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd 1 TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£3,861.47
12-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd 1 TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£3,861.47
17-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd 1 TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£1,967.66
17-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd 1 TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£3,861.60
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd 1 TRADE SUPPLIER |5443-Agency & Contractd£1,127.20
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd 1 TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£1,980.90
31-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd 1 TRADE SUPPLIER |5443-Agency & Contractd£1,989.17




31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd 1 TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£2,046.93
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ADVANCE HOUSING & SUPPORT LTD T/A ADVANC|SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living |£826.13
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ADVANCE HOUSING & SUPPORT LTD T/A ADVANC|SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living |£856.45
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ADVANCE HOUSING & SUPPORT LTD T/A ADVANC|SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living |£591.11
19-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Costf ADVANCE HOUSING & SUPPORT LTD T/A ADVANC|GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£3,510.00
26-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Costt ADVANCE HOUSING & SUPPORT LTD T/A ADVANC|GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£1,828.00
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]Advanced Business Solutions TRADE SUPPLIER |4604-IT Equipment Repail£2,895.19
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]Advanced Business Solutions TRADE SUPPLIER |4604-IT Equipment Repail£2,895.19
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunijAdvanced Business Solutions TRADE SUPPLIER |4604-IT Equipment Repail£2,895.19
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]Advanced Business Solutions TRADE SUPPLIER |4604-IT Equipment Repail£799.95
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]Advanced Business Solutions TRADE SUPPLIER |4604-IT Equipment Repail£2,895.19
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]Advanced Business Solutions TRADE SUPPLIER |4604-IT Equipment Repail£1,699.96
25-MAY-2022 |[Chief Executives (P]Advanced Child Care Assessments Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4905-Legal Expenses £2,852.50
27-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]Advanced Health & Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4603-IT Software License|£1,003.60
27-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]Advanced Health & Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4603-IT Software License]£5,242.18
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) ADVENTURE PLAYSCHOOL LTD T/A ADVENTURE PYEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,257.96
06-MAY-2022 [Capital - In Year Sp{AECOM Infrastructure & Environment UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |941G-L&B - Design Fees -|£36,740.10
26-MAY-2022 [Capital - In Year Sp{AECOM Infrastructure & Environment UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |941G-L&B - Design Fees -|£1,327.35
31-MAY-2022 [Capital - In Year Sp{AECOM Infrastructure & Environment UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |944A-Infr - Infrastructure|£340,362.14
31-MAY-2022 [Capital - In Year Sp{AECOM Infrastructure & Environment UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |944A-Infr - Infrastructure|£2,204.28
25-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra| AECOM Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£85,076.66
27-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra| AECOM Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4507-Consultants & Spec|£3,840.00
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra| AECOM Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£6,088.82
27-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra| AECOM Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£3,873.75
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra| AECOM Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£1,181.25
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]AECOM Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£11,773.25
27-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra| AECOM Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£2,359.38
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra| AECOM Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4507-Consultants & Spec|£1,750.00
03-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{AF Blakemore & Son Ltd T/A Blakemore Food Serv|TRADE SUPPLIER |4504-Provisions Purchasd£29,314.20
18-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{AF Blakemore & Son Ltd T/A Blakemore Food Serv]TRADE SUPPLIER |4504-Provisions Purchasd£30,202.49
24-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{AF Blakemore & Son Ltd T/A Blakemore Food Serv|TRADE SUPPLIER |4504-Provisions Purchasd£3,794.38
31-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{AF Blakemore & Son Ltd T/A Blakemore Food Serv]TRADE SUPPLIER |4504-Provisions Purchasqd£31,440.27
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{AFFINITY TRUST&&SUPL4188 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living |£1,174.32
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{AFFINITY TRUST&&SUPL4188 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living |£5,716.80
06-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]AFFINITY TRUST&&SUPL4188 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living [£117,679.42
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{AFFINITY TRUST&&SUPL4188 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living |£947.36
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{AFFINITY TRUST&&SUPL4188 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living |£143,718.70
06-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]AFFINITY TRUST&&SUPL4188 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living [£4,049.65
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]AFFINITY TRUST&&SUPL4188 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living |[£8,219.75
06-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]AFFINITY TRUST&&SUPL4188 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living [£1,422.23
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{AFFINITY TRUST&&SUPL4188 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living |£102,134.15
12-MAY-2022 |[Corporate Resourc{AG Barr Plc TRADE SUPPLIER |4504-Provisions Purchasd£10,996.71
31-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilAge Uk Leicester Shire & Rutland Home Help Ltd |[TRADE SUPPLIER |5504-Day/CLC Services |£1,204.00




09-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]Age Uk Leicestershire & Rutland 1 GENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector Cd£28,399.50
06-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]AGE UK LEICESTERSHIRE AND RUTLAND&&CLCD33CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services [£1,297.44
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]AGE UK LEICESTERSHIRE AND RUTLAND&&CLCD33CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services [£553.86
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]AGE UK LEICESTERSHIRE AND RUTLAND&&CLCD33CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services |£3,056.22
19-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost] AGE UK LEICESTERSHIRE AND RUTLAND&&CLCD33 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£2,086.00
20-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]AGE UK LEICESTERSHIRE AND RUTLAND&&CLCD33CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services |£2,041.38
27-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{AGE UK LEICESTERSHIRE AND RUTLAND&&CLCD33CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services [£2,783.46
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £8,878.11
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & TrajAggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £10,443.89
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £562.83
06-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £4,083.60
06-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £2,608.25
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £871.62
06-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £562.83
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £777.45
06-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £1,014.07
06-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £538.74
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £682.08
09-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £534.06
10-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £1,104.00
10-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralAggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £1,055.70
10-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £1,347.59
10-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralAggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £654.81
11-MAY-2022 |Environment & TrajAggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £5,577.59
11-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralAggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £1,003.02
12-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralAggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £897.90
12-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £736.97
12-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralAggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £970.90
12-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralAggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £699.20
12-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £5,501.91
12-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralAggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £3,841.23
12-MAY-2022 |Environment & TrajAggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £509.18
12-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralAggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £841.70
13-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralAggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £906.66
13-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £4,175.23
13-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £867.35
13-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralAggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £891.33
13-MAY-2022 |Environment & TrajAggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £950.46
13-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralAggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £1,112.52
13-MAY-2022 |Environment & TrajAggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £1,362.53
13-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £2,634.14
20-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £739.10
20-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £6,667.06




20-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £571.89
20-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £1,951.58
20-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £996.45
20-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £673.03
20-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £960.45
20-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £1,384.44
20-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £811.30
20-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £7,888.16
24-MAY-2022 |Environment & TrajAggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £950.00
24-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £752.45
24-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £987.69
25-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £5,102.37
25-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £7,011.50
25-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £950.00
26-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £4,361.54
26-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £870.20
26-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £8,281.99
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £1,081.86
27-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £5,025.67
27-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £1,036.47
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £939.28
27-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £866.40
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £8,839.06
27-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4109-Materials £529.98
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilAHAVAH HEALTHCARE LTD&&SSAROQ1638 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £14,957.20
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]AHAVAH HEALTHCARE LTD&&SSARO1638 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,051.36
27-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]AIM Awards TRADE SUPPLIER |8348-Exam Fees £1,030.00
13-MAY-2022 |Public Health (P) [AirIT TRADE SUPPLIER |4601-IT Equipment HardJ£701.34
27-MAY-2022 [Public Health (P) |AirIT TRADE SUPPLIER |4601-IT Equipment Hardy£3,232.00
27-MAY-2022 [Public Health (P) [AirIT TRADE SUPPLIER |4602-IT Services £2,270.30
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralAirports 4 U TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £950.00
13-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £617.76
13-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralAizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,185.92
13-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,187.01
13-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralAizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,285.02
13-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralAizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £688.45
13-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,251.26
13-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralAizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,208.68
13-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,524.60
13-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3201-Pooled Transport R{£768.24
13-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralAizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3201-Pooled Transport R{£522.72
13-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3201-Pooled Transport R{£1,023.66
13-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralAizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3201-Pooled Transport R{£1,245.32




13-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralAizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3201-Pooled Transport R{£1,252.35
13-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,060.29
13-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £598.73
13-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralAizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,328.47
13-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,230.46
13-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralAizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £902.72
13-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £871.20
13-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £718.74
13-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralAizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,196.81
13-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,021.58
13-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralAizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,304.62
05-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £600.00
05-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £650.00
18-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralREDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £990.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]AKARI CARE LTD T/A SEALE PASTURES&&SSAROE4|S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,745.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]AKARI CARE LTD T/A SEALE PASTURES&&SSAROE4|S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £13,683.80
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]AKARI CARE LTD T/A SEALE PASTURES&&SSAROE4|S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,605.00
10-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet CostlAL Consulting(UK)Ltd T/A Eazywebz UK GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -{£6,000.00
17-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost]ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE1044 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£19,077.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE1044 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £28,776.00
17-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost]ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE182 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£16,158.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE182 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,371.43
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE182 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £35,548.92
17-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost]ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE40269 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£19,000.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE40269 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £52,309.94
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE40269 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,071.14
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE40269 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,757.14
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE40269 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £966.43
17-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) ALBERT VILLAGE PRIMARY SCHOOL NURSERY&&EYGENERAL 4908-Grants £1,209.32
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ALEXANDRA CARE (LEICESTER) LTD DANE VIEW CA|S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £17,306.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ALEXANDRA CARE (LEICESTER) LTD DANE VIEW CA|S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £625.00
27-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Alfa Tail Lifts Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3102-Vehicle & Plant Rep£572.66
05-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Ali Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,754.55
05-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralAli Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL3201-Pooled Transport R{£1,823.52
05-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Ali Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL3303-Taxi Hire £1,773.90
05-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Ali Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,803.64
05-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Ali Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL3303-Taxi Hire £768.00
05-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Ali Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUALU3303-Taxi Hire £2,446.25
05-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralAli Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL3201-Pooled Transport R{£1,419.68
05-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Ali Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL3201-Pooled Transport R{£3,587.81
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ALICE HOUSE (FLOLLIE INVESTMENTS LIMITED)&&]|S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,425.20
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,980.27
31-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 4908-Grants £2,851.92




20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments |£881.15
17-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 4908-Grants £754.92
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £11,298.29
13-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £871.20
13-MAY-2022 [Corporate Resourc{All Purpose Cleaning Supplies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4102-General Equipment|£815.40
20-MAY-2022 [Corporate Resourc{All Purpose Cleaning Supplies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |2401-Cleaning Materials |£762.30
27-MAY-2022 |[Corporate Resourc{All Purpose Cleaning Supplies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |2401-Cleaning Materials |£519.09
27-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{All Purpose Cleaning Supplies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |2401-Cleaning Materials |£770.29
27-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{All Purpose Cleaning Supplies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |2401-Cleaning Materials |£531.15
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) All Saints CE Primary School Sapcote (Inspiring Prif GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid£6,425.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ALLAG CARE LIMITED GWENDOLEN&&SSARO3351S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,552.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ALLAG CARE LIMITED GWENDOLEN&&SSARO3351S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £31,080.76
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilALLAG CARE LTD T/A SYCAMORE COTTAGE&&SSALS/S HOMES 5502-Residential £11,240.64
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ALLCONTRAST LTD & GIVECARE LTD&&SSAROE237%S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £63,927.52
10-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,941.69
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ALLIANCE SC LTD&&ISHC6700 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,405.08
13-MAY-2022 |[Adults & Communi]ALLIANCE SC LTD&&ISHC6700 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,405.08
20-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ALLIANCE SC LTD&&ISHC6700 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,405.08
27-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]ALLIANCE SC LTD&&ISHC6700 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,405.08
23-MAY-2022 |[Corporate Resourc{AllStar Business Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3104-Petrol / Oil / Types |£3,509.30
24-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) ALP Schools Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£16,371.66
24-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) ALP Schools Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid£16,371.66
24-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) ALP Schools Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£16,802.50
24-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) ALP Schools Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£16,371.66
25-MAY-2022 [Capital - In Year Sp{Alpen Signs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |941D-L&B - Building Cost{£645.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilALPHA CARE MANAGEMENT SERVICES NO 2 LTD&{S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,756.80
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,397.88
12-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £880.00
20-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments |£1,726.49
17-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Costf AMBERWOOD CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40398 |GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£7,336.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilAMBERWOOD CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40398 |S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £29,230.00
06-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]AMICARE DOMICILIRY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC]HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,146.37
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilAMICARE DOMICILIRY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC]HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,030.68
19-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet Costf AMICARE DOMICILIRY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC]GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£530.00
20-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]AMICARE DOMICILIRY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC]HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,573.35
27-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilAMICARE DOMICILIRY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC]HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,739.42
27-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Costf AMICARE DOMICILIRY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC]GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -{£3,162.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilAMICURA LTD&&SSAR06112 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,316.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilAMS CARE SERVICE LTD&&SSARO2055 T/A APRIL {S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,908.00
27-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Costf AMS CARE SERVICE LTD&&SSARO2055 T/A APRIL (GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£1,274.00
20-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Provid|£2,821.05
20-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £984.02
20-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,090.19




20-MAY-2022 |[Corporate Resourc{Andy Kirk Contractors Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [2101-R&M Buildings £1,085.00
26-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Andy Kirk Contractors Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [2101-R&M Buildings £7,200.00
27-MAY-2022 |[Corporate Resourc{Andy Kirk Contractors Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [2101-R&M Buildings £995.00
27-MAY-2022 |[Corporate Resourc{Andy Kirk Contractors Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [2101-R&M Buildings £3,110.00
27-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Andy Kirk Contractors Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [2101-R&M Buildings £1,420.00
06-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£1,991.66
06-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£2,018.66
11-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£2,654.66
16-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£2,526.08
16-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£2,400.08
30-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£2,569.80
30-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£2,142.50
30-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£1,927.80
30-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste{£1,927.80
30-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£1,927.80
30-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£1,945.80
30-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,185.80
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,448.70
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Anglia Fostering Agency Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,534.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Anglia Fostering Agency Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,534.00
03-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilAnimal Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5508-Other Support £951.98
03-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]Animal Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5508-Other Support £837.00
03-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilAnimal Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5508-Other Support £1,032.00
03-MAY-2022 [Adults & CommunilAnimal Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5508-Other Support £770.67
03-MAY-2022 |[Adults & Communi]Animal Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5508-Other Support £837.00
04-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilAnimal Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5508-Other Support £1,255.50
04-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]Animal Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5508-Other Support £972.81
04-MAY-2022 |[Adults & Communi]Animal Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5508-Other Support £504.21
04-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilAnimal Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5508-Other Support £721.92
04-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]Animal Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5508-Other Support £2,216.42
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilAnimal Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5508-Other Support £3,170.13
10-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 5445-Adoption Support [£910.00
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4508-Medical Fees & Tre{£557.70
16-MAY-2022 [Schools Revenue C{Anstey Latimer CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allow|£14,684.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Anstey Martin High Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid £4,882.92
05-MAY-2022 [Corporate Resourc{Antalis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4405-Stationery £652.80
05-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Antalis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4405-Stationery £786.94
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunifANYTIME CARE 2020&&ISHC6533 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,341.62
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ANYTIME CARE 2020&&ISHC6533 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,718.99
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ANYTIME CARE 2020&&ISHC6533 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,664.58
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{ANYTIME CARE 2020&&ISHC6533 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,433.81
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ANYTIME CARE 2020&&ISHC6533 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,774.75
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilANYTIME CARE 2020&&ISHC6533 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,766.03




19-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet CostlANYTIME CARE 2020&&ISHC6533 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£550.00
19-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet Costf ANYTIME CARE 2020&&ISHC6533 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -{£1,300.00
19-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost{ ANYTIME CARE 2020&&ISHC6533 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£3,250.00
26-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet Costf ANYTIME CARE 2020&&ISHC6533 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£586.00
26-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Aon UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |2601-Premises Insurance|£2,000.00
09-MAY-2022 |[Corporate Resourc{APB TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£25,174.04
06-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]APOLLO CARE & SUPPORT LTD&&SUPL6508 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living |[£8,924.27
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|lAPOLLO CARE & SUPPORT LTD&&SUPL6508 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living |£9,816.70
06-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]APOLLO CARE & SUPPORT LTD&&SUPL6508 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living |£574.43
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]APOLLO CARE & SUPPORT LTD&&SUPL6508 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living [£6,649.60
03-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Apollo Partnership Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services |£74,249.00
17-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost) APPLE HOUSE LEICESTER LTD&&SSAROE185 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -{£4,500.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{APPLE HOUSE LEICESTER LTD&&SSAROE185 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,616.00
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]APPLE HOUSE LEICESTER LTD&&SSAROE185 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £560.57
18-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) APPLE TREE DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1507 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,420.25
16-MAY-2022 |Schools Revenue C{Appleby Magna Sir John Moore CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allow|£6,043.00
12-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Appropriate Adult Service Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5443-Agency & Contractd£1,386.00
10-MAY-2022 [Adults & CommunilAQA Education TRADE SUPPLIER |4912-Educational Bodies |£958.40
20-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Aquam Water Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4901-Other Expenditure |£1,230.00
30-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Auam Water Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4901-Other Expenditure |£735.00
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralAR Parrish Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£1,015.00
06-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralAR Parrish Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£2,294.00
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralAR Parrish Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR |5411-Private Contractors{£542.00
19-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|AR Parrish Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£1,094.75
19-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]AR Parrish Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£784.25
19-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|lAR Parrish Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£930.00
19-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|AR Parrish Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£1,694.00
13-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{AR Smith & Sons Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4102-General Equipment|£569.86
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Arcadis Consulting UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£8,011.00
06-MAY-2022 [Corporate Resourc{Arcelle Consulting TRADE SUPPLIER |2105-Reactive Maintenan£500.00
25-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Arcelle Consulting TRADE SUPPLIER |2112-Programmed Work|£720.00
30-MAY-2022 [Corporate Resourc{Arcelle Consulting TRADE SUPPLIER |2105-Reactive Maintenan£550.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{ARK CARE LODGE&&SSAROE699 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,821.96
12-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Arriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3113-Home to Sch Trans |£15,902.25
13-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralArriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3113-Home to Sch Trans |£15,902.25
20-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralArriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5428-Minimum Cost Con{£186,329.90
23-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralArriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3113-Home to Sch Trans |£7,600.00
24-MAY-2022 |[Environment & TralArriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Col£2,340.00
24-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralArriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3124-Other Transport Coj£2,340.00
27-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralArriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3124-Other Transport Co{£750.00
27-MAY-2022 |[Environment & TralArriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]3124-Other Transport Coj£1,500.00
09-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost|Arts Marketing Association TRADE SUPPLIER |9641-Debtors Control £4,800.00
03-MAY-2022 |Central Iltems (NCS]Arval UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3302-Vehicle Operational£575.02




13-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £3,084.30
13-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,311.00
13-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,222.00
13-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,899.30
13-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £630.00
13-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £912.66
13-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,678.50
13-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,032.00
13-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra]ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 13303-Taxi Hire £2,654.15
19-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3201-Pooled Transport R{£920.00
24-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) ASD Learning (Midlands) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£16,371.66
24-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) ASD Learning (Midlands) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£16,371.66
24-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) ASD Learning (Midlands) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£16,371.66
24-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) ASD Learning (Midlands) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid£16,371.66
24-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) ASD Learning (Midlands) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£16,371.66
24-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) ASD Learning (Midlands) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£9,165.00
24-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) ASD Learning (Midlands) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid£16,371.66
24-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) ASD Learning (Midlands) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£16,371.66
24-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) ASD Learning (Midlands) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£16,371.66
24-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) ASD Learning (Midlands) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£16,371.66
24-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) ASD Learning (Midlands) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£16,371.66
24-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) ASD Learning (Midlands) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid£16,371.66
24-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) ASD Learning (Midlands) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£16,371.66
26-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]ASD SUPPORT LIMITED &&AASRO 6167 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £105,979.17
17-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost|/ASD SUPPORT LIMITED &&AASRO 6167 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£500.00
26-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost) ASD SUPPORT LIMITED &&AASRO 6167 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -{£1,120.00
06-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]ASD SUPPORT LTD&&SUPL6853 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living [£4,159.50
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{ASD SUPPORT LTD&&SUPL6853 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living |£24,541.05
06-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]ASD SUPPORT LTD&&SUPL6853 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living [£3,099.39
27-MAY-2022 [Public Health (P) |Asda Pharmacy NON TRADE 5448-Pharmacy £610.65
16-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Asfordby Captains Close Primary School Academy | GENERAL 4524-Transfers to School{£2,776.67
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Asfordby Captains Close Primary School Academy | GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid{£5,477.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Asfordby Captains Close Primary School Academy | GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid£16,387.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Asfordby Captains Close Primary School Academy | GENERAL 5324-External SEN Provid £5,222.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Asfordby Hill Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid{£3,452.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|ASH TREE&&SSAROE424 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £21,780.80
16-MAY-2022 [Schools Revenue C{Ashby CE Primary School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allow|£11,872.00
06-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet CostfASHBY COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40195 [GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -1£6,691.87
06-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet CostfASHBY COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40195 |GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -{£43,245.51
17-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost] ASHBY COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40195 |GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£30,000.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ASHBY COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40195 |S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £32,279.44
27-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost|/ASHBY COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40195 |GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£3,177.00
17-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) ASHBY DAY NURSERY & PRE-SCHOOL&&EYRS2231|{GENERAL 4908-Grants £671.04




31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Ashby Hill Top Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid£522.00
23-MAY-2022 |[Corporate Resourc{Ashby Life Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4503-Advertising, Publici{£570.00
17-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Ashby Parva Parish Meeting NON TRADE 4908-Grants £2,000.00
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) ASHBY PRESCHOOL ACADEMY&&EYRS2665072 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £41,444.30
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Ashby School (LIFE Multi Academy Trust) GENERAL 6101-Support Services [£700.00
31-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Ashby School (LIFE Multi Academy Trust) GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid£17,402.20
16-MAY-2022 |Schools Revenue C{Ashby Woodcote CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allow|£8,251.00
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilASHRAY CARE SERVICES LTD T/A SURECARE LEICESIHOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,119.83
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilASHRAY CARE SERVICES LTD T/A SURECARE LEICES|HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,119.83
20-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilASHRAY CARE SERVICES LTD T/A SURECARE LEICESIHOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,119.83
27-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ASHRAY CARE SERVICES LTD T/A SURECARE LEICESJHOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,119.83
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{ASHTON LODGE&&SSAROE40467 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £16,092.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ASHTON LODGE&&SSAROE40467 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,565.57
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{ASHTON LODGE&&SSAROE40467 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £539.14
04-MAY-2022 |[Corporate Resourc{Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]2105-Reactive Maintenan£3,658.00
05-MAY-2022 [Corporate Resourc{Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |2105-Reactive Maintenan£652.00
05-MAY-2022 [Corporate Resourc{Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]2105-Reactive Maintenan£1,009.50
06-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |2112-Programmed Work|£500.11
06-MAY-2022 [Corporate Resourc{Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |2105-Reactive Maintenan£547.04
06-MAY-2022 |[Corporate Resourc{Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |2105-Reactive Maintenan£809.66
06-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |2112-Programmed Work|£2,157.99
10-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |2105-Reactive Maintenar|£1,198.36
11-MAY-2022 [Corporate Resourc{Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |2105-Reactive Maintenar]£515.60
11-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |2105-Reactive Maintenan£1,030.42
13-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |2105-Reactive Maintenan£553.75
24-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |2105-Reactive Maintenar£1,935.85
24-MAY-2022 [Corporate Resourc{Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |2105-Reactive Maintenan£694.42
24-MAY-2022 |[Corporate Resourc{Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |2105-Reactive Maintenan£684.26
27-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |2105-Reactive Maintenar]£690.00
11-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilAskews & Holts Library Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4111-Books & Audio Visu|£520.18
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ASPIRATIONS CARE LTD&&SUPL4189 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living [£61,978.12
06-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]ASPIRATIONS CARE LTD&&SUPL4189 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living [£65,737.50
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{ASPIRATIONS CARE LTD&&SUPL4189 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living |£735.30
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ASPIRATIONS CARE LTD&&SUPL4189 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living [£46,409.09
13-MAY-2022 [Corporate Resourc{Aspire Development UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [1703-Training Expenses |£5,660.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ASPIRE HEALTH & CARE LTD CHILLWEL HOUSE&&9S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,129.00
24-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Aspire Lifeskills Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£28,333.34
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communif{ASSISTED LIVING CARE GROUP LTD&&SUPL6184 [SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living |£5,040.00
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ASSISTED LIVING CARE GROUP LTD&&SUPL6184 |SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living |£5,544.00
06-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]ASSISTED LIVING CARE GROUP LTD&&SUPL6184 |SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living |£3,754.80
30-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Association of Directors of Childrens Services NON TRADE 4909-Subscriptions £3,653.00
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ATHENA CARE LTD&&ISHCHC673 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,118.88
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilATHENA CARE LTD&&ISHCHC673 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,118.88




20-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{ATHENA CARE LTD&&ISHCHC673 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,118.88
27-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ATHENA CARE LTD&&ISHCHC673 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,118.88
27-MAY-2022 |[Environment & TralAusden Clark Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3113-Home to Sch Trans |£2,200.00
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralAusden Clark Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]3113-Home to Sch Trans |£2,200.00
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Ausden Clark Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3113-Home to Sch Trans |£2,400.00
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Ausden Clark Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3113-Home to Sch Trans |£2,200.00
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralAusden Clark Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]3113-Home to Sch Trans |£2,200.00
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Ausden Clark Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3113-Home to Sch Trans |£2,200.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunifAUTISM CARE (UK) LTD&&SSAROE1335 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,392.00
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]AUTISM EAST MIDLANDS&&SARO6582 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,744.36
17-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost| AVERY HOMES HINCKLEY LTD&&SSARO2898 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£30,000.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilAVERY HOMES HINCKLEY LTD&&SSARO2898 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £55,188.00
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]AVERY HOMES HINCKLEY LTD&&SSAR0O2898 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,990.00
27-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet CostfAVERY HOMES HINCKLEY LTD&&SSARO2898 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£4,870.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]AVERY HOMES NELSON LTD T/A GLENMOOR HOU{S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,400.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]AVVISIM CARE LTD T/A FERNLEIGH CARE HOME&&S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,613.80
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]AVVISIM CARE LTD T/A FERNLEIGH CARE HOME&&S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,839.20
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]AVVISIM CARE LTD T/A FERNLEIGH CARE HOME&&S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £756.14
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]AVVISIM CARE LTD T/A FERNLEIGH CARE HOME&&S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £39,335.20
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]AVVISIM CARE LTD T/A FERNLEIGH CARE HOME&&S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,839.20
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]AVVISIM CARE LTD T/A FERNLEIGH CARE HOME&&S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,702.08
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]AVVISIM CARE LTD T/A FERNLEIGH CARE HOME&S&S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,508.26
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]AVVISIM CARE LTD T/A FERNLEIGH CARE HOME&&S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,896.34
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]AVVISIM CARE LTD T/A FERNLEIGH CARE HOME&&S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,839.20
06-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost{AYLESHAM COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE59GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£5,216.43
06-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost/ AYLESHAM COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE59 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£46,884.84
17-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost]AYLESHAM COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE59GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£30,000.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]AYLESHAM COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE594S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,828.57
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]AYLESHAM COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE594S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £31,604.00
27-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet CostlAYLESHAM COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE594 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£3,104.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]AYLESTONE GRANGE LTD&&SSARO3251 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,064.19
05-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport R{£803.60
05-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra] REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport R{£855.00
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|B B Fencing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4901-Other Expenditure |£5,651.61
06-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|B B Fencing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4901-Other Expenditure |£5,443.29
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|B B Fencing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4901-Other Expenditure |£4,766.00
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|B B Fencing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4901-Other Expenditure |£8,142.55
06-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|B B Fencing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4901-Other Expenditure |£14,643.78
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|B B Fencing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure |£4,769.51
30-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|B B Fencing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£8,297.34
19-MAY-2022 |[Public Health (P) |REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER |5447-General Practionerd£1,800.00
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|B N Gibson Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £5,860.63
06-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|B N Gibson Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3201-Pooled Transport R{£566.76




30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{BABA SAWAN LODGE LTD&&SSAR06451 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,460.00
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) BABBLEBROOKE LTD&&EYRS1772 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £16,448.57
11-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Baby T Workshops Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£3,120.00
03-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,812.14
03-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,812.14
03-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors|£2,812.14
06-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£2,812.14
06-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,812.14
09-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,812.14
09-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,812.14
09-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,812.14
09-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,812.14
09-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,103.57
09-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,812.14
11-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,812.14
16-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,300.00
16-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£1,887.06
16-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,721.43
16-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,721.43
16-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,721.43
16-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,124.29
16-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,721.43
16-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,546.43
17-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,721.43
17-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,721.43
17-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,035.71
17-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,721.43
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,721.43
20-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5622-Transfer Payments |£3,900.00
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,721.43
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,721.43
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,721.43
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£1,451.43
24-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,721.43
25-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,721.43
25-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,721.43
25-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,721.43
25-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,721.43
25-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,464.29
06-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Back Care Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4901-Other Expenditure |£801.99
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{BADBY PARK LTD&&SSARO3105 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,518.82
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Bagnalls Coaches TRADE SUPPLIER |3113-Home to Sch Trans |£8,993.00
18-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Bains Travel TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,971.09




18-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Bains Travel TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,032.38
18-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Bains Travel TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,633.50
18-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Bains Travel TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,202.85
18-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Bains Travel TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,579.05
18-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Bains Travel TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,687.95
18-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Bains Travel TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,325.51
18-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Bains Travel TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,579.05
18-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Bains Travel TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,470.15
18-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Bains Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 13303-Taxi Hire £1,056.33
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOME LTD T/A MARPL|S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,679.72
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD LANCASTE|S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,700.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD OVERSLADS/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £2,419.20
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD&&SAROESS/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,857.14
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD&&SSAROES/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,390.00
06-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Barhale Construction Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4901-Other Expenditure |£580.00
31-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Barlestone CE Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid{£1,863.00
17-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) BARROW PRE SCHOOL PLAYGROUPSS&&EYRS156JGENERAL 4908-Grants £503.28
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) BARROW PRE SCHOOL PLAYGROUPSS&&EYRS1569EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,658.50
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|Barrow Upon Soar Community Association OTHER LOCAL AUTI4101-Furniture £1,038.00
05-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL3201-Pooled Transport R{£520.00
05-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL3113-Home to Sch Trans |£1,150.00
05-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralREDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL3112-Home to Sch Trans |£1,150.00
30-MAY-2022 [Capital - In Year Sp{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER |941G-L&B - Design Fees -|£774.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Barwell CE Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid{£3,654.00
16-MAY-2022 |Schools Revenue C{Barwell County Infants School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allow|£7,119.00
16-MAY-2022 [Schools Revenue C{Barwell Newlands CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allow|£11,753.00
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) BARWELL VILLAGE HALL PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1694|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £551.44
06-MAY-2022 [Capital - In Year Sp{Bates Office Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |943C-VPE - Equipment (F{£3,960.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Battling Brook Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid £9,703.00
06-MAY-2022 [Capital - In Year Sp{BDA Surveying Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |941D-L&B - Building Cost{£700.00
11-MAY-2022 [Capital - In Year Sp{BDA Surveying Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |941D-L&B - Building Cost{£1,000.00
12-MAY-2022 |Capital - In Year Sp{BDA Surveying Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |941D-L&B - Building Cost{£700.00
12-MAY-2022 |Capital - In Year Sp{BDA Surveying Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |941D-L&B - Building Cost{£1,000.00
12-MAY-2022 [Capital - In Year Sp{BDA Surveying Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |941D-L&B - Building Cost{£1,350.00
12-MAY-2022 |Capital - In Year Sp{BDA Surveying Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |941D-L&B - Building Cost{£700.00
12-MAY-2022 |Capital - In Year Sp{BDA Surveying Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |941D-L&B - Building Cost{£700.00
13-MAY-2022 |Capital - In Year Sp{BDA Surveying Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |941D-L&B - Building Cost{£700.00
13-MAY-2022 |Capital - In Year Sp{BDA Surveying Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |941D-L&B - Building Cost{£500.00
24-MAY-2022 |Capital - In Year Sp{BDA Surveying Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |941D-L&B - Building Cost{£500.00
24-MAY-2022 [Capital - In Year Sp{BDA Surveying Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |941D-L&B - Building Cost{£700.00
27-MAY-2022 |[Corporate Resourc{BDA Surveying Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |2109-Asbestos £725.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Beacon Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid £14,310.00
31-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Beacon Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid£16,398.00




31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Beacon Academy GENERAL 6109-SEN Maintained ScH£3,087.00
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) BEACON ACADEMY NURSERY&&EYRS1751 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,038.10
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{Beacon Care & Advice CIC TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£6,124.25
11-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Beacon Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£15,000.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Beauchamp Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid £8,435.10
31-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Beauchamp Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services |£700.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Beauchamp Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid£1,902.00
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER |3115-Home to Sch Trans |£8,480.00
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER |3113-Home to Sch Trans |£8,480.00
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER |3113-Home to Sch Trans |£8,480.00
09-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER |3112-Home to Sch Trans |£4,370.00
09-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER ]3112-Home to Sch Trans |£3,910.00
17-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE LTD T/A CHARNWOOD PRE S(GENERAL 4908-Grants £838.80
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE LTD T/A CHARNWOOD PRE SQEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £7,181.19
17-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE LTD T/A CHARNWOOD NURSE|GENERAL 4908-Grants £629.10
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE LTD T/A CHARNWOOD NURSE|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £71,125.02
31-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE LTD T/A CHARNWOOD NURSE|GENERAL 4908-Grants £2,138.94
17-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE LTD T/A CHARNWOOD PRESCHGENERAL 4908-Grants £1,342.00
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE LTD T/A CHARNWOOD PRESCHEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,414.09
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE T/A CHARNWOOD NURSERY AEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £30,819.72
16-MAY-2022 [Schools Revenue C{Belton CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allow|£4,925.00
17-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) BELTON PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1562 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,090.44
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) BELTON PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1562 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,378.37
11-MAY-2022 [Public Health (P) |REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER |4908-Grants £500.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{BENTLEY HOUSE LTD&&SSAROE140 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,200.00
27-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Berrick Computing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4603-IT Software License]£1,390.00
17-MAY-2022 |Capital - In Year Sp{Berrys TRADE SUPPLIER |941A-L&B - Acquistion Cq£1,200.00
17-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost|BESTCARE LTD&&SSAROE1281 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -{£4,750.00
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]BESTCARE LTD&&SSAROE1281 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,736.57
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]BESTCARE LTD&&SSAROE1281 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,556.40
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]BESTCARE LTD&&SSAROE1281 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £654.00
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]BESTCARE LTD&&SSAROE1281 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £51,538.70
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £594.65
17-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost|BETHEL RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE40459 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£9,114.00
17-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost{BETHEL RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE40459 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£1,580.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{BETHEL RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE40459 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £50,797.14
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]BETHEL RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE40459 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,588.28
17-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost| BETHESDA CAREHOMES LTD TA PINGLENOOK&&S{GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£8,000.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]BETHESDA CAREHOMES LTD TA PINGLENOOK&&S{S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £20,928.00
13-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Bevan Brittan TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£3,641.50
27-MAY-2022 [Chief Executives (P|Bevan Brittan TRADE SUPPLIER ]4905-Legal Expenses £14,259.30
05-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER |4504-Provisions Purchasq£517.93
06-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER |4504-Provisions Purchasq£561.61




06-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER |4504-Provisions Purchasd£576.36
09-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER |4109-Materials £626.36
13-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER |4504-Provisions Purchasq£1,079.09
13-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER |4504-Provisions Purchasd£1,398.76
13-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER |4504-Provisions Purchasq£706.26
20-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER |4504-Provisions Purchasq£1,025.36
27-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER |4504-Provisions Purchasd£799.14
27-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER |4504-Provisions Purchasq£667.34
27-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER _ |4504-Provisions Purchasd£905.29
27-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER |4504-Provisions Purchasq£1,584.09
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) BHFS LTD T/A WINDMILL DAY NURSERY&&EYRSEY|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £53,331.17
19-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost|Bi Flexi Support Ltd GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£1,495.00
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,415.32
06-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£8,164.32
06-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£14,210.57
06-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£1,364.26
06-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£775.03
13-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£3,582.07
13-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£3,617.46
20-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£6,746.97
20-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£8,596.96
20-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£3,057.64
20-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£7,575.09
20-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£11,750.18
20-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£11,338.73
23-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£11,566.15
25-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,200.33
25-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£13,811.24
25-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£27,712.50
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£9,045.51
27-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£21,854.23
27-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£12,039.45
27-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£1,417.34
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) BIG ADVENTURES CHILDRENS NURSERY LTD T/A D{EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £12,647.33
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) BIG ADVENTURES CHILDRENS NURSERY T/A DAISY|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,439.27
20-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,645.00
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) BILINGUAL DAY NURSERY ASHBY&&EYRSEY5510871EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £27,662.48
16-MAY-2022 |Schools Revenue C{Billesdon Parochial Primary School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allow|£4,459.00
16-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Birkett House School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid£947,269.00
16-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Birkett House School Academy GENERAL 5324-External SEN Provid{£29,167.00
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER |3113-Home to Sch Trans |£743.13
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER |3201-Pooled Transport R{£845.00
06-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER |3201-Pooled Transport R{£2,237.82




06-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,535.56
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,673.94
06-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,637.41
06-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,527.24
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,719.94
06-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,685.94
06-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,507.00
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,061.00
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,952.16
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £3,220.00
06-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,860.70
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £965.01
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER |3201-Pooled Transport R{£3,520.00
06-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER ]3201-Pooled Transport R{£1,512.00
06-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER ]3201-Pooled Transport R{£1,552.50
06-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £3,054.40
06-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,920.88
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,504.47
06-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER |13303-Taxi Hire £1,061.01
06-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER ]3112-Home to Sch Trans |£1,955.00
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER |3113-Home to Sch Trans |£1,121.94
27-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,749.00
11-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet Cost|BIRSTALL CARE SERVICES LTD&&SSARO3339 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£12,045.00
17-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost{BIRSTALL CARE SERVICES LTD&&SSARO3339 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£27,056.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|BIRSTALL CARE SERVICES LTD&&SSARO3339 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £75,331.25
27-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost|BIRSTALL CARE SERVICES LTD&&SSARO3339 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -{£8,322.00
06-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £810.90
06-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,770.04
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,005.15
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3201-Pooled Transport R{£2,600.00
09-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,527.76
09-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,548.82
09-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,645.44
09-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3112-Home to Sch Trans |£1,361.60
09-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,616.94
18-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,792.20
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) BIRSTALL RAINBOW NURSERY&&EYRS1480 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £29,734.06
05-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Bitteswell With Bittesby Parish Council TRADE SUPPLIER |4901-Other Expenditure |£805.27
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) BlZZY BEES PRESCHOOL&&EYRSEY558811 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,552.49
04-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Blaby District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTI5211-Other Local Authori{£27,442.12
13-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Blaby District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTI2403-Refuse Removal & {£1,461.85
26-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Blaby District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTI5211-Other Local Authori£2,500.00
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Blaby District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTI5211-Other Local Authori£19,861.78




17-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) BLABY PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1517 GENERAL 4908-Grants £754.92
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) BLABY PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1517 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,234.50
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Blaby Stokes CE Primary School (Academy) GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid{£3,782.00
16-MAY-2022 |Schools Revenue C{Blaby Thistly Meadow CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allow|£9,378.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Blackfordby St Margarets CE Primary School (Acad| GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid £746.00
03-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Blue Arrow Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [1201-Agency Costs £815.84
12-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Blue Arrow Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |1201-Agency Costs £615.60
31-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Blue Arrow Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [1201-Agency Costs £706.96
27-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£20,922.86
27-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,357.14
27-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£23,280.00
27-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£34,808.57
27-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£27,637.03
27-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£39,780.00
27-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£23,280.00
27-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£20,922.86
27-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£665.55
27-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£31,692.86
27-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£34,928.57
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|BLUE OPAL LTD T/A THE MEADOWS&&SSARO5334S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,838.96
17-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) BLUEBELL NURSERY SCHOOL&&EYRS1748 GENERAL 4908-Grants £838.80
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) BLUEBELL NURSERY SCHOOL&&EYRS1748 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,654.14
17-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) BLUEBELLS OF RATBY LTD&&EYRS2649491 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,831.48
17-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) BLUEBELLS OF RATBY LTD&&EYRS2649491 GENERAL 4908-Grants £629.10
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) BLUEBELLS OF RATBY LTD&&EYRS2649491 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £11,491.34
20-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) BLUEBERRY BUSH T/A BUSH BABIES CHILDRENS NUEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,995.77
06-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]BLUEWOOD RECRUITMENT LTD&&ISHC3933 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,799.58
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|BLUEWOOD RECRUITMENT LTD&&ISHC3933 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,799.58
20-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilBLUEWOOD RECRUITMENT LTD&&ISHC3933 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,799.58
27-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]BLUEWOOD RECRUITMENT LTD&&ISHC3933 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,799.58
26-MAY-2022 [Public Health (P) |Boardie Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£1,035.55
27-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi|Bolinda UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4111-Books & Audio Visu]£2,095.86
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]Bolinda UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4111-Books & Audio Visu]£1,261.65
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Book a Cab Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,034.00
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|Bookseller Media Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4109-Materials £689.60
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) BOSWORTH ACADEMY (BA SERVICES)&&EYRS1743EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,614.70
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Bosworth Academy (Life Multi Academy Trust) GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid£10,220.46
31-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Bottesford CE Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid{£3,356.00
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) BOTTESFORD PRE SCHOOL PLAYGROUP&&EYRS11{EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £531.41
06-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Boughton Engineering Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3102-Vehicle & Plant Rep£745.46
12-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Boughton Engineering Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3102-Vehicle & Plant Rep£973.46
26-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Boughton Engineering Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3102-Vehicle & Plant Repl£938.61
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]BRACKENDALE HOUSE(PRIME LIFE LTD)&&SSAROHS/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,166.36




03-MAY-2022 [Section 106 ContrillBrackley Property Developments Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]9862-LT Revenue Grants |£6,300.00
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) BRADGATE CHILDCARE KARA UNWIN&&EYRS2038[EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,435.50
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) BRADGATE EDUCATION PARTNERSHIP EASTFIELD FEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,166.90
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Bradgate Education Partnership T/A Gaddesby PrifGENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid£1,156.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Bradgate Education Partnership T/A Great Dalby P|GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid £2,463.00
31-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Bradgate Education Partnership T/A Highgate Prin]GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid{£1,504.00
16-MAY-2022 |Schools Revenue C{Braunstone Ravenhurst CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allow|£17,841.00
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|BREAKING THE CYCLE CONSULTANCY LTD&&CLCDISUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services |£1,140.00
27-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|BREAKING THE CYCLE CONSULTANCY LTD&&CLCD{SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services |£1,140.00
27-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|BREAKING THE CYCLE CONSULTANCY LTD&&CLCD{SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services [£570.00
25-MAY-2022 [Corporate Resourc{Breakwell Sumner Partnership Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£675.00
16-MAY-2022 |Schools Revenue C{Breedon on the Hill CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allow|£3,445.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]BRIARS & ROSE LODGE&&SSAROE1126 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £13,543.16
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{BRIARS&&SSAROE425 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £18,261.28
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{BRIDGEFOOT DEVELOPMENTS LTD JASON HYLTONS/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,764.29
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|BRIGHT INTERGRATED CARE LTD&&ISHC3324 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,789.05
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|BRIGHT INTERGRATED CARE LTD&&ISHC3324 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,223.52
20-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|BRIGHT INTERGRATED CARE LTD&&ISHC3324 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,762.85
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) BRIGHT SPARKS DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1385 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,391.05
30-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Brindley Lift Truck Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£609.00
17-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) BRITANNIA FIELDS PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1387 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,509.84
20-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) BRITANNIA FIELDS PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1387 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,757.35
03-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Britcab Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]2321-Rent & Room Hire |£10,225.00
09-MAY-2022 [Corporate Resourc{British Telecommunications Plc TRADE SUPPLIER |4606-IT Telecommunicati£581.15
26-MAY-2022 |[Corporate Resourc{British Telecommunications Plc TRADE SUPPLIER |4606-IT Telecommunicati£26,003.33
27-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{British Telecommunications Plc TRADE SUPPLIER |4606-IT Telecommunicati£6,278.13
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]BROADLANDS RESIDENTIAL CARE HOME&&SAROSS/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,328.00
17-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost| BROADOAK GRANGE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAR(GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£11,005.00
26-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Costf BROADOAK GRANGE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAR(GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£26,073.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]BROADOAK GRANGE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAR(S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,971.43
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilBROADOAK GRANGE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAR(S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,760.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]BROADOAK GRANGE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAR(S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,084.29
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]BROADOAK GRANGE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAR(S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,873.29
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilBROADOAK GRANGE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAR(S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £28,120.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilBROADOAK GRANGE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAR(S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £985.71
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]BROADOAK GRANGE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAR(S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,978.71
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilBROADOAK GRANGE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAR(S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £734.00
17-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet CostfBROADOAK LODGE&&SSAROE66479 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£9,474.00
26-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost{BROADOAK LODGE&&SSAROE66479 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£24,498.00
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]BROADOAK LODGE&&SSAROE66479 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £35,864.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Brocks Hill Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid{£3,283.00
17-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet Cost{BROOK HOUSE&&SSAROE40313 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -{£14,114.39
17-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost|BROOK HOUSE&&SSAROE40313 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£12,162.00




26-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost{BROOK HOUSE&&SSAROE40313 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£4,481.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{BROOK HOUSE&&SSAROE40313 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,240.00
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]BROOK HOUSE&&SSAROE40313 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,384.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{BROOK HOUSE&&SSAROE40313 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,240.00
12-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Brookside Construction (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [2101-R&M Buildings £780.00
13-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Brookside Construction (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [2101-R&M Buildings £14,109.00
20-MAY-2022 |[Corporate Resourc{Brookside Construction (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [2101-R&M Buildings £9,612.00
20-MAY-2022 |[Corporate Resourc{Brookside Construction (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [2101-R&M Buildings £1,673.00
27-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Brookside Construction (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [2101-R&M Buildings £1,000.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilBROOKSIDE RESIDENTIAL CAR HOME (BRAYBROOHKS/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,540.00
03-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Brookvale Groby Learning Trust (Groby Communit|TRADE SUPPLIER |3113-Home to Sch Trans |£4,706.00
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|Brookvale Groby Learning Trust (Groby Communit{TRADE SUPPLIER [2321-Rent & Room Hire [£500.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Brookvale Groby Learning Trust (Groby Communit| GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid£17,638.99
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilBROOKVALE&&SSAROES6 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,533.84
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Broom Leys Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid£7,678.00
19-MAY-2022 |Public Health (P) |Broom Leys Surgery NON TRADE 5447-General Practionerd4£9,991.00
16-MAY-2022 |Schools Revenue C{Broughton Astley CE Primary School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allow|£7,489.00
11-MAY-2022 |Chief Executives (P|Browne Jacobson Llp TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£3,000.00
31-MAY-2022 |Chief Executives (P|Browne Jacobson Lip TRADE SUPPLIER ]4905-Legal Expenses £999.50
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) BUBBLES ACTIVE PLAY AND BLUE BUBBLES PRE-SC|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,494.99
16-MAY-2022 [Schools Revenue C{Buckminster CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allow|£4,295.00
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) BUCKMINSTER PRE SCHOOL&&EYRSEXMTO076 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,755.97
27-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Building Software Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4909-Subscriptions £21,679.40
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]BUPA CARE HOMES T/A THE SPRNGS CARE HOME{S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,216.00
16-MAY-2022 |Schools Revenue C{Burbage CE Infants School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allow|£10,134.00
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilBURBAGE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHCHC455 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,185.30
06-MAY-2022 ([Balance Sheet CostfBURBAGE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHCHC455 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£14,167.65
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|BURBAGE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHCHC455 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,958.05
20-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|BURBAGE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHCHC455 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,914.21
27-MAY-2022 [Adults & CommunilBURBAGE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHCHC455 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,754.24
16-MAY-2022 [Schools Revenue C{Burbage Junior School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allow|£14,289.00
17-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) BURBAGE PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2529002 GENERAL 4908-Grants £503.28
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) BURBAGE PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2529002 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £556.10
20-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) BURBAGE PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2529002 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,626.77
16-MAY-2022 |Schools Revenue C{Burbage Sketchley Hill CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allow|£21,014.00
16-MAY-2022 |Schools Revenue C{Burton On The Wolds CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allow|£7,515.00
17-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) BURTON ON THE WOLDS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS164| GENERAL 4908-Grants £838.80
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) BURTON ON THE WOLDS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS164|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £766.48
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) BUSH BABIES CHILDRENS NURSERIES LTD T/A LILA(EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,954.50
17-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) BUSY BEES AT MARKET HARBOROUGH&&EYRS165GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,006.56
20-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) BUSY BEES AT MARKET HARBOROUGH&&EYRS165|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £21,812.76
17-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY AT LOUGHBOROUGH&& GENERAL 4908-Grants £587.16
20-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY AT LOUGHBOROUGH&&{EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,332.48




17-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1599 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,258.20
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1599 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £40,918.47
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1617 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,028.64
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1617 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £29,163.10
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1617 GENERAL 4908-Grants £4,036.62
20-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) BUSY BEES NURSERIES LTD T/A BLACKBERRY BUSH|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,043.28
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) BUSY BEES NURSERIES LTD T/A BUSY BEES DAY NUEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £32,072.75
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) BUSY BUGS&&EYRS1661 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,429.82
31-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) By The Bridge Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosterl£4,309.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) By The Bridge Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Foster£3,568.10
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) By The Bridge Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,397.60
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) By The Bridge Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fostel£7,001.57
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) By The Bridge Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£6,672.00
31-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) By The Bridge Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosterl£6,864.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) By The Bridge Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£3,156.91
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) By The Bridge Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£4,291.87
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) By The Bridge Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosterl£4,667.71
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) By The Bridge Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Foster£4,309.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) By The Bridge Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£4,667.71
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) By The Bridge Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£4,667.71
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) By The Bridge Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Foster£4,135.62
31-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) By The Bridge Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Foster]£3,397.60
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments [£2,279.07
16-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) CADEBY LANE STEPPING STONES&&EYRS1609 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,579.84
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) CADEBY LANE STEPPING STONES&&EYRS1609 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £942.70
11-MAY-2022 [Corporate Resourc{Calor Gas Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |2204-Energy Gas £638.72
09-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£22,500.00
09-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£34,020.00
09-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£23,357.10
09-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£32,400.00
09-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£20,477.10
09-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£19,928.70
09-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£19,285.80
24-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£6,633.33
24-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£14,675.66
30-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£542.84
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilCAMDEN SOCIETY&&CLCD3181173310 SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services |£601.11
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilCAMDEN SOCIETY&&CLCD3181173310 SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services [£925.70
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilCAMDEN SOCIETY&&CLCD3181173310 SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services |£643.52
19-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Costf CAMDEN SOCIETY&&CLCD3181173310 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£6,750.00
26-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Costf CAMDEN SOCIETY&&CLCD3181173310 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£4,704.00
27-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communil CAMDEN SOCIETY&&CLCD3181173310 SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services |£591.89
27-MAY-2022 [Adults & CommunilCAMDEN SOCIETY&&CLCD3181173310 SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services [£1,385.69




27-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilCAMDEN SOCIETY&&CLCD3181173310 SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services [£680.64
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments [£1,842.99
09-MAY-2022 [Corporate Resourc{Capital Compactors Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |2102-R&M Buildings Servi£524.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Capstone Foster Care (Midlands) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,848.43
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Capstone Foster Care (Midlands) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,715.57
31-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Capstone Foster Care (Midlands) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,715.57
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Capstone Foster Care (Midlands) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,715.57
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Capstone Foster Care (Midlands) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,405.57
31-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Capstone Foster Care (Midlands) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,405.57
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Capstone Foster Care (Midlands) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,715.57
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Capstone Foster Care (Midlands) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£4,614.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Capstone Foster Care (Midlands) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten|£3,396.45
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Capstone Foster Care (Midlands) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,428.60
31-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Capstone Foster Care (Midlands) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,559.73
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) CAPTAINS CABIN PRE-SCHOOL&&EXMT0138 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,188.27
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]CARE 24 7 (BODNANT HOUSE)&&SSARO3231 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £20,536.00
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{CARE 4 U (LEICESTERSHIRE) LTD&&ISHC2529 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £12,823.35
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|CARE 4 U (LEICESTERSHIRE) LTD&&ISHC2529 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £12,075.11
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|CARE 4 U (LEICESTERSHIRE) LTD&&ISHC2529 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £785.82
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|CARE 4 U (LEICESTERSHIRE) LTD&&ISHC2529 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,020.54
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|CARE 4 U (LEICESTERSHIRE) LTD&&ISHC2529 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £765.40
20-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{CARE 4 U (LEICESTERSHIRE) LTD&&ISHC2529 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £12,752.49
27-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]CARE 4 U (LEICESTERSHIRE) LTD&&ISHC2529 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £13,375.19
06-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]CARE AT HOME (MIDLANDS) LTD&&ISHC2753 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £17,311.46
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|CARE AT HOME (MIDLANDS) LTD&&ISHC2753 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £17,801.45
19-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost{ CARE AT HOME (MIDLANDS) LTD&&ISHC2753 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -{£5,272.00
20-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]CARE AT HOME (MIDLANDS) LTD&&ISHC2753 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £18,732.56
27-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|{CARE AT HOME (MIDLANDS) LTD&&ISHC2753 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £18,872.56
27-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost/ CARE AT HOME (MIDLANDS) LTD&&ISHC2753 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -{£2,906.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilCARE HOME CONSULTANCY SERVICE LTD T/A RUSHS/S HOMES 5502-Residential £15,542.00
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]CARE STAFFING LTD&&ISHC6650 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,395.93
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|CARE STAFFING LTD&&ISHC6650 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £608.58
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|CARE STAFFING LTD&&ISHC6650 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,395.93
20-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]CARE STAFFING LTD&&ISHC6650 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,193.07
05-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Care Today Children Services TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£22,032.01
05-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Care Today Children Services TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£12,792.78
17-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet Costf CARE UK COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS LTD&&SSAHGENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£32,000.00
04-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]Care2Assess Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5443-Agency & Contractqd£8,640.00
25-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunijCare2Assess Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5443-Agency & Contractd£9,120.00
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]CARELINK HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS LTD&&IS{HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £13,845.81
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]CARELINK HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS LTD&&ISfHOME CARE 5505-Homecare £889.83
19-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet Cost{ CARELINK HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS LTD&&IS§GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£24,565.00
20-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]CARELINK HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS LTD&&IS{HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £15,786.11




26-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost{CARELINK HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS LTD&&IS{GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£23,735.00
27-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{CARELINK HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS LTD&&IS{HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £14,464.39
27-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]CARELINK HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS LTD&&IS{HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £15,865.78
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilCAREMARK HINCKLEY BOSWORTH & BLABY&&ISH{HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £13,226.45
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilCAREMARK HINCKLEY BOSWORTH & BLABY&&ISH{HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £13,361.45
20-MAY-2022 [Adults & CommunilCAREMARK HINCKLEY BOSWORTH & BLABY&&ISH{HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £11,988.54
27-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilCAREMARK HINCKLEY BOSWORTH & BLABY&&ISH{HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £12,273.68
13-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Carers Direct Homecare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5429-Community/Domicil£3,094.40
05-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunifCarers UK TRADE SUPPLIER |4909-Subscriptions £5,500.00
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{CARING HANDS DOMICILIARY CARE LTD&&ISHC32|HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £18,805.51
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|CARING HANDS DOMICILIARY CARE LTD&&ISHC32[HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £18,364.31
20-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{CARING HANDS DOMICILIARY CARE LTD&&ISHC32|HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £17,792.46
27-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{CARING HANDS DOMICILIARY CARE LTD&&ISHC32|HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £17,603.95
27-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet Cost{CARING HANDS DOMICILIARY CARE LTD&&ISHC32|GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£5,148.00
06-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]CARING HANDS LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3209 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £23,936.53
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]CARING HANDS LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3209 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £755.25
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|CARING HANDS LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3209 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £24,191.32
20-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{CARING HANDS LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3209 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £25,077.11
27-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]CARING HANDS LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3209 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £24,138.72
20-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet Cost|Carlton Construction Services SUBCONTRACTOR [9729-Suspense (Current |£8,244.00
20-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]Carlton Construction Services SUBCONTRACTOR |5411-Private Contractors|£17,148.00
24-MAY-2022 [Chief Executives (P|Carlton Glasgow Partnership TRADE SUPPLIER |4503-Advertising, Publicii£561.60
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) CAROL CARTWRIGHT&&EYRS2018 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £869.55
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) CAROLINE & CLAIRES PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1659 [EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,121.36
03-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Carter Brown The Expert Service Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4507-Consultants & Spec|£2,450.00
03-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Carter Brown The Expert Service Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£1,200.00
03-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Carter Brown The Expert Service Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4507-Consultants & Spec|£2,400.00
03-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Carter Brown The Expert Service Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4507-Consultants & Spec|£2,400.00
03-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Carter Brown The Expert Service Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£2,400.00
16-MAY-2022 [Chief Executives (P|Carter Brown The Expert Service Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4905-Legal Expenses £1,123.20
16-MAY-2022 |Chief Executives (P|Carter Brown The Expert Service Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4905-Legal Expenses £1,123.20
20-MAY-2022 |Chief Executives (P|Carter Brown The Expert Service Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4905-Legal Expenses £2,040.60
25-MAY-2022 [Chief Executives (P|Carter Brown The Expert Service Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4905-Legal Expenses £2,451.50
27-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Carter Brown The Expert Service Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£2,400.00
04-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Casaegis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL5411-Private Contractors|£15,500.00
04-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Casaegis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5411-Private Contractors|£3,851.50
04-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Casaegis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL5411-Private Contractors|£15,500.00
23-MAY-2022 [Chief Executives (P|Cass Industries Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£544.00
12-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi{Cassa Assura Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£14,719.30
06-MAY-2022 [Corporate Resourc{Castle Catering Engineers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4102-General Equipment|£500.05
27-MAY-2022 |[Corporate Resourc{Castle Catering Engineers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4102-General Equipment|£663.01
27-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Castle Catering Engineers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4102-General Equipment]|£500.05
31-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Castle Donington College Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid{£3,659.50




12-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Castle Donington Parish Council OTHER LOCAL AUTI4901-Other Expenditure {£2,166.78
16-MAY-2022 [Schools Revenue C{Castle Donington St Edwards CE Primary School |GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allow|£7,787.00
23-MAY-2022 [Public Health (P) [Castle Donington Surgery TRADE SUPPLIER |5447-General Practioner4£3,875.00
16-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) CASTLE LANE DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1393 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,761.48
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) CASTLE LANE DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1393 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £15,858.01
23-MAY-2022 [Public Health (P) |Castle Medical Group TRADE SUPPLIER |5447-General Practionerd£5,628.00
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) CASTLE PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1394 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,971.48
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Castle Rock High Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services |£600.00
31-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Castle Rock High Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid|£14,301.43
17-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) CASTLE VIEW DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1758 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,342.06
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) CASTLE VIEW DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1758 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £13,086.11
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) CATERPILLAR PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1789 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,625.14
30-MAY-2022 |Chief Executives (P|[REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER |4529-Post Mortem Exam{£1,998.00
11-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5445-Adoption Support |£1,685.00
27-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{CCS Media Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4601-IT Equipment HardJ£4,135.13
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £584.76
17-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost| CEDAR HOUSE CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40413 |GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£13,733.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]CEDAR HOUSE CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40413 |S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £16,228.00
27-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet Costf CEDAR HOUSE CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40413 |GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£5,130.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Cedars Academy Lionheart Academies Trust GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid{£3,139.10
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Cedars Academy Lionheart Academies Trust GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid £8,873.15
25-MAY-2022 [Public Health (P) |CEL Sports Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4908-Grants £700.00
09-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Celloglas Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4401-Printing £2,103.12
17-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Central Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3113-Home to Sch Trans |£13,896.26
27-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Central Crane Technicians TRADE SUPPLIER ]3102-Vehicle & Plant Rep£529.23
27-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Central Mailing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4401-Printing £2,829.27
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER |3124-Other Transport Col£1,577.00
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralCentrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER |3124-Other Transport Co]£1,576.60
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralCentrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER |3124-Other Transport Coj£761.60
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER |3124-Other Transport Coj£9,011.52
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralCentrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER |3124-Other Transport Coj£1,576.60
13-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER |3113-Home to Sch Trans |£4,485.00
20-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralCentrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER |3124-Other Transport Coj£9,762.48
20-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|lCentrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER |3124-Other Transport Coj£1,734.26
20-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralCentrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER |3124-Other Transport Co]£837.76
20-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralCentrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER |3124-Other Transport Co]£1,577.00
20-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralCentrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER |3124-Other Transport Coj£1,734.26
04-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3124-Other Transport Coj£5,527.82
16-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3124-Other Transport Co{£9,598.85
16-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralCentrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3124-Other Transport Coj£6,736.77
16-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3124-Other Transport Co{£993.20
19-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3124-Other Transport Co{£19,210.76
06-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Centrewire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£4,896.00




03-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3104-Petrol / Oil / Types |£30,489.50
05-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3104-Petrol / Oil / Types |£13,706.00
13-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost|Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 19634-Inventories - LHD Fy£10,511.20
13-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]2501-Grounds Maintenan£2,652.00
13-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet Cost{Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |9635-Inventories - LHD Fy£780.00
13-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |2501-Grounds Maintenan£1,158.92
13-MAY-2022 [Corporate Resourc{Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |2501-Grounds Maintenan£1,053.98
20-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost|Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |9634-Inventories - LHD Fy£6,805.22
20-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet Cost{Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |9635-Inventories - LHD Fy£1,541.54
20-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost|Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |9634-Inventories - LHD Fy£13,452.00
20-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3104-Petrol / Oil / Types |£47,080.65
20-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]2501-Grounds Maintenan£1,345.20
26-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3104-Petrol / Oil / Types |£13,653.00
26-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3104-Petrol / Oil / Types ]£12,029.00
27-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet Cost|Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |9634-Inventories - LHD Fy£6,237.90
30-MAY-2022 ([Balance Sheet Cost|Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |9634-Inventories - LHD Fy£3,363.00
06-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|CF Construction (Collingham) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4901-Other Expenditure |£48,396.66
09-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|CF Construction (Collingham) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£53,360.42
13-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|CF Construction (Collingham) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4901-Other Expenditure |£1,374.00
27-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|CF Construction (Collingham) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£46,724.88
19-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet CostfREDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£500.00
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,923.02
25-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL5445-Adoption Support |£1,320.00
03-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Charnwood Arts Therapy Service Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£1,050.00
12-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Charnwood Borough Council TRADE SUPPLIER |5211-Other Local Authori|£2,153.88
09-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) CHARNWOOD COLLEGE&&EYRS1392 GENERAL 4908-Grants £655.00
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) CHARNWOOD FOREST NURSERY&&EYRSEY496442[EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £568.37
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilCHARNWOOD PARK RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD&&SYS/S HOMES 5502-Residential £12,851.80
26-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Charterhouse Voice & Data Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4603-IT Software License{£50,217.00
26-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet Costf CHARTWELL TRUST CARE PLC&&SSARO2345 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£3,101.00
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & CommunilCHARTWELL TRUST CARE PLC&&SSARO2345 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,058.20
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & CommunilCHARTWELL TRUST CARE PLC&&SSARO2345 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,539.08
17-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) CHEEKY MONKEYS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1689 GENERAL 4908-Grants £671.04
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) CHEEKY MONKEYS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1689 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,996.06
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) CHEEKY MONKEYS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1689 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £663.45
17-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet CostfREDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£5,027.00
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £636.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £636.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,975.00
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £636.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £636.00
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,225.71
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,590.28




30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,971.43
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilREDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £636.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilREDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £636.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £20,847.68
17-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet Costf CHERRYTREE CARE LTD&&SSAROE40314 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -{£1,732.33
17-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet Costf CHERRYTREE CARE LTD&&SSAROE40314 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£13,953.00
17-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Costf CHERRYTREE CARE LTD&&SSAROE40314 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£8,600.00
26-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Costf CHERRYTREE CARE LTD&&SSAROE40314 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£12,050.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|CHERRYTREE CARE LTD&&SSAROE40314 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £45,908.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilCHERRYTREE CARE LTD&&SSAROE40314 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,628.57
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]CHESTNUTS ARNESBY LTD&&SSAROE40279 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £58,030.41
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|CHESTNUTS ARNESBY LTD&&SSAROE40279 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,997.88
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Child Care Bureau Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Foster£3,387.86
31-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Child Care Bureau Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,432.14
04-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Child Psychology Service TRADE SUPPLIER |5445-Adoption Support |£815.70
26-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Child Psychology Service TRADE SUPPLIER |5445-Adoption Support |£2,379.95
27-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Child Psychology Service TRADE SUPPLIER |5445-Adoption Support |£2,444.07
27-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Child Psychology Service TRADE SUPPLIER |5445-Adoption Support |£2,426.50
27-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Child Psychology Service TRADE SUPPLIER |5445-Adoption Support |£2,310.00
27-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Child Psychology Service TRADE SUPPLIER |5445-Adoption Support |£2,442.94
27-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Child Psychology Service TRADE SUPPLIER |5445-Adoption Support |£1,432.62
27-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Child Psychology Service TRADE SUPPLIER |5445-Adoption Support |£2,444.07
27-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Child Psychology Service TRADE SUPPLIER |5445-Adoption Support |£2,455.11
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) CHILDREN 1ST @ BIRSTALL&&EYRSEY561767 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £55,141.01
09-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) CHILDREN 1ST @ HATHERN &&EYRSEY561772 GENERAL 4908-Grants £632.50
20-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) CHILDREN 1ST @ HATHERN &&EYRSEY561772 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £32,504.55
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) CHILDREN 1ST @ SYSTON&&EYRSEY561773 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £66,093.85
09-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) CHILDREN 1ST AT SHEPSHED&&EYRS1705 GENERAL 4908-Grants £910.00
20-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) CHILDREN 1ST AT SHEPSHED&&EYRS1705 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £45,144.14
20-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) CHILDRENS CO (LEICESTER) LTD&&EYRS1601 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £29,613.81
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Childrens Family Trust Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Foster£3,454.29
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Childrens Family Trust Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,454.29
04-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Childrens Therapy Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5445-Adoption Support |£1,901.00
04-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Childrens Therapy Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5445-Adoption Support |£1,353.75
06-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Childrens Therapy Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5445-Adoption Support |£1,584.01
17-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) CHILDS TIME LTD T/A HANDKERCHIEF NURSERY&&GENERAL 4908-Grants £838.80
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) CHILDS TIME LTD T/A HANDKERCHIEF NURSERY&&EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £29,806.92
30-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Chipside Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4907-Bank Charges £1,396.46
04-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments [£1,000.00
16-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet CostfREDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£500.00
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{CHOICES FOR LIFE (UK)LTD&&CLCD3323 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services |£14,375.27
19-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Costj CHOICES FOR LIFE (UK)LTD&&CLCD3323 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£14,912.00
20-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|CHOICES FOR LIFE (UK)LTD&&CLCD3323 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services |£13,816.67




20-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{CHOICES FOR LIFE (UK)LTD&&CLCD3323 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services [£9,417.86
27-MAY-2022 |[Adults & Communi]CHOICES FOR LIFE (UK)LTD&&CLCD3323 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services |£15,057.69
13-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Chris Johnson Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£1,640.00
18-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Chris Johnson Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£1,360.00
24-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Chris Johnson Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£1,380.00
31-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Chris Johnson Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£1,680.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Christ Church & St Peters CE Primary School Acadd GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid/£5,251.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Christ Church & St Peters CE Primary School Acadd GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid £5,251.00
31-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Christ Church & St Peters CE Primary School Acadgd GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid|£7,127.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Christ Church & St Peters CE Primary School Acadd GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid £9,027.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Christ Church & St Peters CE Primary School Acadd GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid{£8,400.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Christ Church & St Peters CE Primary School Acadd GENERAL 5324-External SEN Provid£1,903.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Christ Church & St Peters CE Primary School Acadd GENERAL 5324-External SEN Provid £1,389.00
17-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5642-Foster Parents Fost{£611.14
06-MAY-2022 |Corporate ResourcREDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAU4507-Consultants & Spec|£1,456.00
27-MAY-2022 [Corporate Resourc{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL2101-R&M Buildings £1,000.00
31-MAY-2022 [Corporate Resourc{Chubb Fire & Security Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]2102-R&M Buildings Servy£655.95
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilCHURCH FARM NURSING HOME LTD&&SSAROE61|S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,200.00
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) CHURCH HALL PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1399 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,402.04
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Church Hill Infant School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid£1,566.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Church Langton Primary School (Academy) GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid£2,969.00
09-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet Cost|CID Products LLP TRADE SUPPLIER |9631-Inventories - Gener{£531.68
04-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{CIPFA Business Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£1,075.00
31-MAY-2022 [Corporate Resourc{CIPFA Business Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4909-Subscriptions £870.00
04-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,394.00
04-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,380.00
04-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,254.00
04-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,748.00
04-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3203-Pooled Transport R{£1,591.00
04-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,070.00
04-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,806.00
04-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost{Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |9722-Reserved Creditors [£1,008.00
04-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £3,910.00
04-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,840.00
06-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]CITY & COUNTY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHCHC486|HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,371.60
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|{CITY & COUNTY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHCHC486|HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,383.78
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|CITY & COUNTY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHCHC486{HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,334.37
20-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunifCITY & COUNTY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHCHC486|HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £501.78
20-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]CITY & COUNTY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHCHC486|HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,889.89
27-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]CITY & COUNTY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHCHC486|HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,191.11
10-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|City Access Scaffold Hire TRADE SUPPLIER |4901-Other Expenditure |£648.00
20-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Civica UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |1703-Training Expenses |£1,790.00
27-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL3303-Taxi Hire £667.57




16-MAY-2022 |[Chief Executives (P|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL4905-Legal Expenses £1,425.00
25-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 4908-Grants £566.19
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi] CLAREGRANGE TRADING LTD ASLOCKTON HALL&8S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,584.00
17-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost| CLAREGRANGE TRADING LTD T/A WALTHAM HALL|GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£13,220.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communil CLAREGRANGE TRADING LTD T/A WALTHAM HALLS/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,057.14
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi] CLAREGRANGE TRADING LTD T/A WALTHAM HALLS/S HOMES 5502-Residential £62,637.94
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communil CLAREGRANGE TRADING LTD T/A WALTHAM HALLS/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,076.86
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilCLARENDON MEWS CARE LTD&&SSARO3356 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £628.57
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilCLARENDON MEWS CARE LTD&&SSARO3356 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £971.43
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilCLARENDON MEWS CARE LTD&&SSARO3356 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £35,994.40
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]CLARENDON MEWS CARE LTD&&SSARO3356 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,365.42
16-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) CLARENDON PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1564 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,845.36
17-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) CLARENDON PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1564 GENERAL 4908-Grants £503.28
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) CLARENDON PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1564 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,352.08
27-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Clarity Information Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4602-IT Services £602.35
27-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Clarity Information Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4532-Other Services £3,353.06
31-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Claybrooke Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid£522.00
10-MAY-2022 [Corporate Resourc{Clear Communication TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£1,125.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]CLEARVISION (GB) T/A CHATAWAY RESIDENTIAL H|S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £18,452.00
27-MAY-2022 |[Adults & Communi|Click Netherfield Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4501-Exhibitions, Display]£3,958.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Clifford House Fostering Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Foste£3,994.57
27-MAY-2022 [Public Health (P) |Close Brothers Vehicle Hire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4901-Other Expenditure |£1,045.48
24-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Clovelly House School TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£2,520.00
24-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Clovelly House School TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£3,126.00
26-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Clubszone CZ Ltd GENERAL 4908-Grants £4,320.00
16-MAY-2022 [Schools Revenue C{Coalville All Saints CE Primary School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allow|£9,603.00
16-MAY-2022 |Schools Revenue C{Coalville Belvoirdale CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allow|£11,499.00
04-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,313.80
04-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,727.80
04-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,208.00
04-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,116.00
04-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3113-Home to Sch Trans |£1,255.80
04-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]3113-Home to Sch Trans |£1,715.80
04-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3112-Home to Sch Trans |£1,725.00
04-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3112-Home to Sch Trans |£1,950.40
04-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,016.00
04-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,711.80
04-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,991.80
04-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3113-Home to Sch Trans |£644.00
04-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,272.40
04-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,131.20
04-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,370.80
04-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,918.00




04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£2,635.80

04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£1,535.80

04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£715.00

04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£1,786.50

04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£1,715.80

04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£2,029.20

04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3112-Home to Sch Trans

£1,577.80

04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£2,709.40

04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£1,339.60

04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£2,757.70

04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£1,720.40

04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£2,152.80

04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£842.40

04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£1,150.00

04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£2,620.80

04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£901.60

04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£1,998.00

04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£2,428.80

04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£1,472.00

04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£2,015.76

04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£3,137.20

04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£2,458.75

04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£1,953.60

04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£2,295.40

04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£1,826.20

04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£1,680.75

04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£651.60

04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£820.00

04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£2,405.80

04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£1,761.80

04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£2,571.40

04-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£2,107.00

05-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£1,813.50

05-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£828.00

05-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3303-Taxi Hire

£1,025.64

05-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3112-Home to Sch Trans

£700.00

05-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3201-Pooled Transport R

£918.50

05-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3113-Home to Sch Trans

£1,104.00

06-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3201-Pooled Transport R

£1,170.00

06-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3201-Pooled Transport R

£702.00

06-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3201-Pooled Transport R

£1,065.90

06-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3201-Pooled Transport R

£560.00

06-MAY-2022

Environment & Tra

Coalville Cabs Ltd

TRADE SUPPLIER

3201-Pooled Transport R

£1,485.80




06-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]3201-Pooled Transport R{£1,306.80
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3201-Pooled Transport R{£2,980.80
06-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3201-Pooled Transport R{£1,377.00
06-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3201-Pooled Transport R{£994.40
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3201-Pooled Transport R{£1,198.80
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3201-Pooled Transport R{£932.50
06-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3201-Pooled Transport R{£551.00
06-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost|Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |9722-Reserved Creditors |£1,586.00
06-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]3201-Pooled Transport R{£1,728.00
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3201-Pooled Transport R{£880.00
18-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3201-Pooled Transport R{£675.00
27-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,103.16
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,193.60
16-MAY-2022 |Schools Revenue C{Coalville Warren Hills CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allow|£9,928.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilCOATE WATER CARE COMPANY (CHURCH VIEW NUS/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,000.00
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) COBDEN PRESCHOOL&&EYRS1784 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,581.63
31-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Cobden Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid{£5,410.00
17-MAY-2022 [Capital - In Year Sp{Coeval Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |944A-Infr - Infrastructure|£4,109.00
16-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra[Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4901-Other Expenditure [£2,083.68
16-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4901-Other Expenditure {£25,101.52
18-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra[Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [5411-Private Contractors{£605.19
27-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£670.47
27-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£670.47
31-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR [4901-Other Expenditure |£533.98
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,639.45
19-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Coltman Brothers Ltd 1 TRADE SUPPLIER |4109-Materials £585.00
31-MAY-2022 |Capital - In Year Sp{Combined Office Interiors Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |941D-L&B - Building Cost{£38,064.63
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilfCOMMUNITY CARELINE NORTHWEST LEICESTERSHHOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,827.57
06-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Costf COMMUNITY CARELINE NORTHWEST LEICESTERSHGENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£6,567.44
06-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Costf COMMUNITY CARELINE NORTHWEST LEICESTERSHGENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£18,250.00
13-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi{COMMUNITY CARELINE NORTHWEST LEICESTERSHHOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,214.74
20-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilCOMMUNITY CARELINE NORTHWEST LEICESTERSHHOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,709.83
27-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilfCOMMUNITY CARELINE NORTHWEST LEICESTERSHHOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,792.48
20-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) COMMUNITY CENTRE PLAYGROUP (STONEY STANTEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £969.69
16-MAY-2022 |Public Health (P) |[Community Dental Services CIC TRADE SUPPLIER |5443-Agency & Contractd£12,580.25
03-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Community Inclusive Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services [£104,690.00
17-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet Costf COMMUNITY LIVING PROJECT&&SSAROE56011 |GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -{£4,000.00
26-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet Costf COMMUNITY LIVING PROJECT&&SSAROE56011 |GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£5,405.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communilf COMMUNITY LIVING PROJECT&&SSAROE56011 |S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,101.05
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communilf COMMUNITY LIVING PROJECT&&SSAROE56011 |S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,104.20
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilCOMMUNITY LIVING PROJECT&&SSAROE56011  |S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £36,224.64
26-MAY-2022 |Chief Executives (PJCommunity Research Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£6,080.00
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Compass Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£20,142.90




20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Compass Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£20,142.90
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Compass Fostering Central Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,764.24
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Compass Fostering Central Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,103.28
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Compass Fostering Central Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,103.23
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Compass Fostering Central Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Foster£3,103.23
31-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Compass Fostering Central Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fostel£3,238.17
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Compass Fostering Central Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,256.86
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Compass Fostering Central Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fostel£3,238.17
31-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Compass Fostering Central Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,126.62
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Compass Fostering Central Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fostel£3,670.13
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Compass Fostering Central Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,764.24
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Compass Fostering Central Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,162.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Compass Fostering Central Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,274.84
31-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Compass Fostering Central Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,238.17
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Compass Fostering Central Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,238.17
31-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Compass Fostering Central Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£3,764.29
31-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Compass Fostering Central Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£3,764.24
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Compass Fostering Central Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Foster£3,387.86
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Compass Fostering Central Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,670.18
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Compass Fostering Central Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,631.38
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Compass Fostering Central Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Foster£3,321.38
31-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Compass Fostering Central Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,852.37
13-MAY-2022 |Public Health (P) [Compass Group UK & Ireland Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |2321-Rent & Room Hire |£768.68
19-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost|Compassion Care Service Ltd GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£1,364.00
13-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Complete Background Screening Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |1713-Other Allowances /|£2,301.00
30-MAY-2022 |[Corporate Resourc{Con Serv (Systems) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |2102-R&M Buildings Serv£1,200.00
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & CommunilCONDOVER COLLEGE LTD&&SSAROE1331 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £20,814.12
16-MAY-2022 |Schools Revenue C{Congerstone CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allow|£7,065.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]CONIFER LODGE&&SSAROE40296 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £26,024.00
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]CONIFER LODGE&&SSAROE40296 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,775.14
05-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilConsam International Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4102-General Equipment|£548.95
27-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Construction Testing Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£840.00
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC64HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,148.64
13-MAY-2022 [Adults & CommunilCONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6§HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,006.23
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilCONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6JHOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,714.50
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilCONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6§HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £867.72
20-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilCONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6§HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,702.49
27-MAY-2022 [Adults & CommunilCONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6YHOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,925.23
27-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilCONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6§HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,226.55
26-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|CoolerAid Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£720.00
03-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Coram BAAF NON TRADE 4909-Subscriptions £12,101.44
27-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Coram Childrens Legal Centre Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£2,591.00
13-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Corden Hardware Co Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]2101-R&M Buildings £1,207.00




31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Cornerstone NE Adoption & Fostering Service TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,472.00
11-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£4,200.00
11-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£5,357.14
11-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£5,142.86
11-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£5,142.86
11-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£5,142.86
11-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£4,200.00
11-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£5,142.86
11-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£5,142.86
11-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£5,142.86
11-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£5,142.86
11-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£5,142.86
11-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£5,142.86
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£5,142.86
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£5,535.71
17-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) COSBY PRIMARY SCHOOL PRE-SCHOOL&&EYRSEXNGENERAL 4908-Grants £789.92
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) COSBY PRIMARY SCHOOL PRE-SCHOOL&&EYRSEXNEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,018.96
16-MAY-2022 [Schools Revenue C{Cossington CE Primary School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allow|£4,497.00
16-MAY-2022 |Schools Revenue C{Countesthorpe Greenfields Primary School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allow|£5,782.00
23-MAY-2022 [Public Health (P) |Countesthorpe Health Centre NON TRADE 5447-General Practionerd£2,401.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Countesthorpe Leysland Community College (Life IGENERAL 6101-Support Services [£500.00
31-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Countesthorpe Leysland Community College (Life IGENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid{£3,142.43
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilCOUNTRY COURT CARE HOMES LTD&&SSAR06544S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,348.00
26-MAY-2022 [Corporate Resourc{County Drains Leicester Ltd FACTOR 2106-Reactive Maint Buil{£674.00
04-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Coventry & Solihull Waste Disposal Co Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£264,224.26
24-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralCoventry & Solihull Waste Disposal Co Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£59,575.07
24-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Coventry & Solihull Waste Disposal Co Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£202,261.09
25-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Coventry & Solihull Waste Disposal Co Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£171,854.09
17-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet Costf CRAEGMOOR FACILITIES CO LTD RE CHARNWOOD|GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -{£8,500.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi] CRAEGMOOR FACILITIES CO LTD RE CHARNWOOD|S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,379.44
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilCRAEGMOOR FACILITIES CO LTD RE HALIFAX DRIVES/S HOMES 5502-Residential £821.69
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi] CRAEGMOOR FACILITIES CO LTD RE HALIFAX DRIV{S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £16,265.80
17-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost| CRAEGMOOR FACILITIES CO LTD RE MAR LODGE&{GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -{£3,500.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilCRAEGMOOR FACILITIES CO LTD RE MAR LODGE&({S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £19,872.19
17-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost| CRAEGMOOR FACILITIES CO LTD RE MEADOWS&&|GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£17,000.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]CRAEGMOOR FACILITIES CO LTD RE MEADOWS&&|S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,084.29
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilCRAEGMOOR FACILITIES CO LTD RE MEADOWS&&{S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £51,457.75
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilCRAEGMOOR FACILITIES CO LTD RE MEADOWS&&{S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £560.57
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilCRAEGMOOR FACILITIES CO LTD RE MEADOWS&&(S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £729.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilCRAEGMOOR FACILITIES COMPANY LTD&&SSAROES/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,782.92
24-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Creating Tomorrow Multi Academy Trust NON TRADE 5212-OLEA Recoupment [£16,635.66
06-MAY-2022 [Public Health (P) |Creative 62 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£700.00
27-MAY-2022 [Public Health (P) |Creative 62 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4503-Advertising, Publici{£5,666.00




06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{CREATIVE CARE (LEICESTER) LTD&&SUPL6195 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living |£883.68
06-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]CREATIVE CARE (LEICESTER) LTD&&SUPL6195 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living [£40,319.84
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{CREATIVE CARE (LEICESTER) LTD&&SUPL6195 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living [£57,304.98
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{CREATIVE SUPPORT&&SUPL4190 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living |£1,731.75
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]CREATIVE SUPPORT&&SUPL4190 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living [£23,552.31
06-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]CREATIVE SUPPORT&&SUPL4190 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living [£86,668.04
06-MAY-2022 |[Adults & Communi]CREATIVE SUPPORT&&SUPL4190 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living [£1,230.00
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]CREATIVE SUPPORT&&SUPL4190 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living [£116,191.07
31-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Credo Care Ltd FACTOR 5446-Independent Foste£6,961.71
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Credo Care Ltd FACTOR 5446-Independent Fostel£15,036.72
17-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) CROFT COF E COMMUNITY PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1{GENERAL 4908-Grants £503.28
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) CROFT C OF E COMMUNITY PLAYGROUP&&EYRS14EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,931.49
26-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Croft Church of England Primary School TRADE SUPPLIER |8301-Sales (Traded) £2,142.00
31-MAY-2022 [Corporate Resourc{Croner | Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]2102-R&M Buildings Serv£2,079.00
05-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Crown Cars (Leic) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3201-Pooled Transport R{£903.00
05-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralCrown Cars (Leic) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,397.00
05-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Crown Cars (Leic) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,365.00
05-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Crown Cars (Leic) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,482.00
06-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]CSN CARE GROUP LTD&&ISHC6573 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,204.71
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|CSS LTD T/A GRETTON HOMES&&SARO3372 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,183.48
26-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost{CT CARE LTD T/A BLUE RIBBON (LEICESTERSHIRE & GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -{£1,597.00
18-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Currys Business T/A Currys Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4602-IT Services £13,474.50
10-MAY-2022 |Public Health (P) |Cuttlefish Multimedia Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4501-Exhibitions, Display]£7,378.50
20-MAY-2022 |Public Health (P) [Cyber Media Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4602-IT Services £620.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]CYGNET (DH) LTD T/A TOLLER ROAD&&SARO5736|S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £10,911.78
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilCYGNET HEALTH T/A 15 THE SYCAMORES&&SARO|S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £15,306.48
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,428.21
13-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|lREDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAU3201-Pooled Transport R{£1,633.50
20-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,062.34
19-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,023.66
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilD&H COMMUNITY SUPPORT LTD&&CLCD3309 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services |£21,340.02
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|D&H COMMUNITY SUPPORT LTD&&CLCD3309 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services |£26,097.74
20-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{D&H COMMUNITY SUPPORT LTD&&CLCD3309 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services |£21,506.23
27-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilD&H COMMUNITY SUPPORT LTD&&CLCD3309 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services |£27,409.41
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra] REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£504.00
03-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) DA Languages Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4507-Consultants & Spec|£5,212.30
03-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) DA Languages Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£12,177.35
31-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) DA Languages Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4507-Consultants & Spec|£17,596.56
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) DAIRY FARM DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1813 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,844.60
09-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Daisybrook Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£13,714.20
12-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Dame Elizabeth Cadbury School T/A Matrix AcadefGENERAL 6101-Support Services [£559.00
04-MAY-2022 |Corporate ResourcREDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£1,584.00
17-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2104-Other Premises exp|£6,050.00




20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments |£897.27
05-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra] REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL3201-Pooled Transport R{£1,586.29
20-MAY-2022 ([Balance Sheet Cost|DAS Law Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9321-Expenditure £12,276.07
27-MAY-2022 [Capital - In Year Sp{Data & Voice Cabling Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |943C-VPE - Equipment (F{£1,508.00
04-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Data Centre Response Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Serv£18,400.00
11-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER |3112-Home to Sch Trans |£3,220.00
03-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 8402-Residential -Client 1|£1,098.15
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]DAVID LEWIS CENTRE&&SSAROE7?2 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,269.24
31-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) David Ross Education Trust Re Charnwood Collegel GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid|£4,007.79
30-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{David Stanley Sales Ltd FACTOR 2102-R&M Buildings Serv|£1,300.00
05-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra] REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,610.00
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £679.50
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,541.75
31-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) De Lisle College (St Thomas Aquinas Catholic Mult{ GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid{£9,424.37
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) DE VERDUN CHILDRENS NURSERY&&EYRS1718 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,253.40
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER |5445-Adoption Support |£1,780.00
30-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralREDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL4507-Consultants & Spec|£1,316.00
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £827.52
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £732.27
27-MAY-2022 |[Corporate Resourc{Dell Corporation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4601-IT Equipment Hardy£24,996.00
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) DEN FARMSIDE&&EYRSEY556945 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £11,696.75
06-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Denham Procurement & Sourcing Solutions Ltd  |TRADE SUPPLIER |4109-Materials £1,950.00
06-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost/Denham Procurement & Sourcing Solutions Ltd |TRADE SUPPLIER [9631-Inventories - Gener{£1,033.28
06-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Denham Procurement & Sourcing Solutions Ltd  |TRADE SUPPLIER |4901-Other Expenditure |£1,360.00
12-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost|Denham Procurement & Sourcing Solutions Ltd |TRADE SUPPLIER [9631-Inventories - Gener{£796.12
20-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost|Denham Procurement & Sourcing Solutions Ltd  |TRADE SUPPLIER |9631-Inventories - Gener{£1,600.30
20-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Denham Procurement & Sourcing Solutions Ltd  |TRADE SUPPLIER |4109-Materials £1,105.80
20-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Denham Procurement & Sourcing Solutions Ltd |TRADE SUPPLIER |4109-Materials £1,142.24
20-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|]Denham Procurement & Sourcing Solutions Ltd |TRADE SUPPLIER |4109-Materials £2,164.30
20-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet Cost|Denham Procurement & Sourcing Solutions Ltd  |TRADE SUPPLIER |9631-Inventories - Gener{£1,008.00
20-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost/Denham Procurement & Sourcing Solutions Ltd |TRADE SUPPLIER [9631-Inventories - Gener{£2,232.00
23-MAY-2022 ([Balance Sheet Cost|Department For Work & Pensions GENERAL 9321-Expenditure £743.00
26-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]Department of Health & Social Care Income (HGC)|GENERAL 8133-DoH Grant £16,283.00
26-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]Department of Health & Social Care Income (HGC)|GENERAL 8133-DoH Grant £24,776.00
17-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost|Department of Work and Pensions CMS Employer{ GENERAL 9729-Suspense (Current |£692.79
27-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Derby College TRADE SUPPLIER |5325-External SEN Provid|£2,696.62
26-MAY-2022 [Public Health (P) |Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust [INON TRADE 5211-Other Local Authori£2,768.93
26-MAY-2022 [Public Health (P) |Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust INON TRADE 5211-Other Local Authori£736.11
24-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Derbyshire County Council OTHER LOCAL AUTI5212-OLEA Recoupment |£5,578.00
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]DERRIFORD HOUSE LTD&&SARO6557 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,340.00
30-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Derrymount School GENERAL 6101-Support Services [£700.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilDERWEN COLLEGE&&SSAROE205 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,950.24
16-MAY-2022 |Schools Revenue C{Desford CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allow|£15,845.00




03-MAY-2022 |[Corporate Resourc{DestiNet Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4503-Advertising, Publici{£4,725.00
09-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£7,307.14
03-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste{£7,975.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£6,409.50
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£6,424.29
31-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£6,233.74
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£6,234.17
31-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£7,285.80
31-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste[£8,250.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£6,023.10
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£6,040.89
13-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Digital Id Limited TRADE SUPPLIER ]4301-Protective Clothing|£3,849.50
06-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost| DIGNUS HEALTHCARE LTD T/A 39 SCHOOL LANE&JGENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£1,155.00
06-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost|DIGNUS HEALTHCARE LTD T/A 39 SCHOOL LANE&§GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£727.25
06-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost{DIGNUS HEALTHCARE LTD T/A 39 SCHOOL LANE&JGENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£10,181.54
06-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost|DIGNUS HEALTHCARE LTD T/A 39 SCHOOL LANE&JGENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£1,155.00
06-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost|DIGNUS HEALTHCARE LTD T/A 39 SCHOOL LANE&JGENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£805.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]DIGNUS HEALTHCARE LTD T/A 39 SCHOOL LANE&4S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,040.00
30-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Direct Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER |3201-Pooled Transport R{£791.50
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{DIRECT CARE WORKS LTD&&CLCD3327 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services |£2,580.49
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|DIRECT CARE WORKS LTD&&CLCD3327 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services [£2,621.66
19-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost|DIRECT CARE WORKS LTD&&CLCD3327 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£13,000.00
20-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]DIRECT CARE WORKS LTD&&CLCD3327 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services |£2,425.60
26-MAY-2022 ([Balance Sheet Cost|DIRECT CARE WORKS LTD&&CLCD3327 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£22,000.00
05-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Direct Healthcare Group TRADE SUPPLIER ]4102-General Equipment|£1,330.00
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Direct Tyre Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3102-Vehicle & Plant Rep£18,288.44
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) DISCOVER OUTDOORS LTD T/A NATURES WAY FOREARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,258.93
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) DISCOVERY SCHOOLS AC T/A WOOLDEN FERNS PR|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £547.24
26-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Discovery Schools Academy Trust GENERAL 4908-Grants £2,712.00
16-MAY-2022 [Schools Revenue C{Diseworth C E Primary School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allow|£3,958.00
19-MAY-2022 |Public Health (P) |Dishley Grange Medical Practice TRADE SUPPLIER |5447-General Practionerd£9,835.00
06-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Dishley Residents Association NON TRADE 4908-Grants £3,886.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|DIWALI LTD&&SSAROE40425 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £10,264.00
09-MAY-2022 [Chief Executives (P|DK Independent Social Work Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4905-Legal Expenses £502.86
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £40,857.72
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £824.83
19-MAY-2022 |Chief Executives (P|DNA Legal TRADE SUPPLIER |4905-Legal Expenses £639.00
30-MAY-2022 [Chief Executives (P|DNA Legal TRADE SUPPLIER |4905-Legal Expenses £750.00
03-MAY-2022 [Chief Executives (P|Dodds Solicitors LLP TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£2,085.79
06-MAY-2022 |Chief Executives (P|Dodds Solicitors LLP TRADE SUPPLIER ]4905-Legal Expenses £1,139.33
20-MAY-2022 [Chief Executives (P|Dodds Solicitors LLP TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£2,056.49
25-MAY-2022 |Chief Executives (P]Dodds Solicitors LLP TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£4,543.54
16-MAY-2022 |Schools Revenue C{Donisthorpe CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allow|£8,156.00




20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments |£1,149.57
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]Doran Scott Williams & Co Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4912-Educational Bodies |£650.00
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]Doran Scott Williams & Co Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4912-Educational Bodies |£650.00
16-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Dorothy Goodman School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid£1,057,669.00
16-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Dorothy Goodman School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid £244,543.00
31-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Dorothy Goodman School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid£86,133.00
24-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Dovetree School (division of Witherslack Group LtdTRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£27,884.00
24-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Dovetree School (division of Witherslack Group LtdTRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Providl£11,006.84
05-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Drive4it TRADE SUPPLIER |3113-Home to Sch Trans |£955.00
05-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Drive4it TRADE SUPPLIER |3201-Pooled Transport R{£600.00
05-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Drive4it TRADE SUPPLIER |3113-Home to Sch Trans |£1,702.00
16-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Driving Talent Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5443-Agency & Contractd£1,852.84
16-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Driving Talent Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5443-Agency & Contractd£1,732.92
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Dudley Lodge Safeguarding Children Services NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors{£17,464.29
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilDUNELM (NORTH EAST AUTISM SOCIETY)&&SSAR(S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,161.32
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilDUNSFORD (LINKAGE COMMUNITY TRUST)&&SSA|S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,082.24
26-MAY-2022 |[Corporate Resourc{Dura Sport (Leisure Care) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |2101-R&M Buildings £895.00
17-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet CostfDWP Debt Management GENERAL 9729-Suspense (Current |£1,628.24
04-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Dyslexia Network TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£727.35
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) EARLY YEARS NURSERY&&EYRS1679 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,381.54
17-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) EARLY YEARS NURSERY&&EYRS1697 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,509.84
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) EARLY YEARS NURSERY&&EYRS1697 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,755.49
03-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilEast Midlands Care Limited TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£70,000.00
09-MAY-2022 ([Balance Sheet Cost|East Midlands Care Limited GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£6,000.00
16-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) East Midlands Crossroads Caring for Carers T/A Tu][TRADE SUPPLIER [5429-Community/Domicil£806.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) East Midlands Education Trust T/A Limehurst Acad GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid£13,692.66
19-MAY-2022 |Chief Executives (P]East Midlands Funding Forum NON TRADE 4908-Grants £500.00
19-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost|East Midlands Homecare Ltd GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£600.00
26-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost|East Midlands Homecare Ltd GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£600.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{EAST VIEW HOUSING MANAGEMENT LTD&&SSAR(S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,728.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Eastfield Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid£7,408.00
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra] REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL3112-Home to Sch Trans |£2,415.00
11-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Ebuyer UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4601-IT Equipment Hardy£1,182.80
30-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]EcoPro Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4532-Other Services £2,970.00
19-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Edenred UK Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |8391-Free Pupil Meals — 1£100,000.00
31-MAY-2022 [Corporate Resourc{Edenred UK Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |8391-Free Pupil Meals — 1£100,000.00
26-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Effect Digital Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4109-Materials £1,000.00
20-MAY-2022 [Corporate Resourc{Efile Ready Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£529.00
17-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet Costf EGERTON LODGE&&SSAROE40415 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£19,600.00
26-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Costt EGERTON LODGE&&SSAROE40415 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£15,000.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|EGERTON LODGE&&SSAROE40415 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £28,745.92
20-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,015.61
20-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £935.55




20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £594.78
17-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Elaines Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3113-Home to Sch Trans |£646.87
17-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Elaines Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3113-Home to Sch Trans |£838.53
17-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralElaines Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £874.47
18-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Elaines Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £740.52
18-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralElaines Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,143.45
03-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 8354-Recoverable Chargd£615.60
31-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Electric Center Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER |4109-Materials £968.63
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ELIZABETH FITZROY HOMES (HUWS)&&SSARO3071S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,269.40
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,320.41
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Provid£526.15
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Elklan Training Ltd T/A Elklan TRADE SUPPLIER ]1703-Training Expenses |£1,080.00
06-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Elliott Baxter & Co Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4102-General Equipment|£632.94
03-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL4501-Exhibitions, Display|£905.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ELLIOTT RESIDENTIAL CARE HOME&&SSAROE4047S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,788.00
16-MAY-2022 |Schools Revenue C{Ellistown CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allow|£7,938.00
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) ELLISTOWN PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1585 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £729.93
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilELMS CARE HOME T/A BURLINGTON CARE LTD&&JGENERAL 5502-Residential £1,440.00
20-MAY-2022 |Public Health (P) [ELR GP Federation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5447-General Practionerd£83,123.00
27-MAY-2022 |[Chief Executives (PJEMAP Publishing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4909-Subscriptions £3,832.01
27-MAY-2022 |Chief Executives (P|[EMAP Publishing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4909-Subscriptions £7,668.00
31-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Embrace Multi Academy Trust T/A Arnesby ChurcHGENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid{£2,239.00
30-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Embrace Multi Academy Trust T/A Brockington Co]GENERAL 6101-Support Services |£700.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Embrace Multi Academy Trust T/A Brockington Co]GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid£12,362.90
16-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Embrace Multi Academy Trust T/A Croft C of E PrifGENERAL 4524-Transfers to School{£14,042.69
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Embrace Multi Academy Trust T/A Croft C of E PrifGENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid £3,704.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Embrace Multi Academy Trust T/A Manorfield Ch GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid{£3,878.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Embrace Multi Academy Trust T/A Sherrier ChurcHGENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid£4,102.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Embrace Multi Academy Trust T/A Whetstone St PGENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid £4,327.00
19-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost|EMH Care & Support GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£20,270.00
26-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost/EMH Care & Support GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£20,510.00
19-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilEMH Housing and Regeneration Ltd T/A EMH Hon{TRADE SUPPLIER |5506-Supported Living |£4,838.20
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilEMH Housing and Regeneration Ltd T/A EMH HomTRADE SUPPLIER [5506-Supported Living |£8,302.47
31-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilEMH Housing and Regeneration Ltd T/A EMH Hom TRADE SUPPLIER |5506-Supported Living |£5,233.80
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments [£837.43
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,957.50
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) EMMANUEL PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1106 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £993.35
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilEMSA HOMEHELP LTD T/A BLUEBIRD CARE LEICS&HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,609.16
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilEMSA HOMEHELP LTD T/A BLUEBIRD CARE LEICS& HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,902.77
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilEMSA HOMEHELP LTD T/A BLUEBIRD CARE LEICS& HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £812.70
20-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilEMSA HOMEHELP LTD T/A BLUEBIRD CARE LEICS& HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,079.96
27-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilEMSA HOMEHELP LTD T/A BLUEBIRD CARE LEICS&HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,079.96
06-MAY-2022 [Adults & CommunilENABLE INCLUSIVE SUPPORT &&SUPL6453 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living [£1,206.90




06-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilENABLE INCLUSIVE SUPPORT &&SUPL6453 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living |£4,279.44
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilENABLE INCLUSIVE SUPPORT &&SUPL6453 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living |£5,460.96
19-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost{ENABLE INCLUSIVE SUPPORT &&SUPL6453 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£1,780.00
06-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]lEnabling Others Ltd&&CLCD6611 SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services |£5,085.32
13-MAY-2022 [Adults & CommunilEnabling Others Ltd&&CLCD6611 SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services |£5,085.32
27-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilEnabling Others Ltd&&CLCD6611 SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services |£5,184.38
30-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Endeavour Multi Academy Trust T/A Two Rivers SQTRADE SUPPLIER [5212-OLEA Recoupment |£2,100.39
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) ENDERBY DANEMILL PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS140316 |EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,799.52
31-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) ENDERBY DANEMILL PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS140316 |GENERAL 4908-Grants £2,083.62
16-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Enderby Danemill Primary School T/A Discovery SQGENERAL 4524-Transfers to School{£6,858.52
06-MAY-2022 |Chief Executives (P|Engi Psychology Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4905-Legal Expenses £2,919.50
06-MAY-2022 |[Adults & CommunilENRYCH&&CLCD3315 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services |£7,557.69
06-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Costf ENRYCH&&CLCD3315 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£4,360.46
13-MAY-2022 [Adults & CommunilENRYCH&&CLCD3315 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services |£9,005.95
20-MAY-2022 |[Adults & CommunilENRYCH&&CLCD3315 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services |£8,545.38
27-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilENRYCH&&CLCD3315 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services |£8,835.45
24-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Enstruct Training Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid £41,800.00
03-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralEnterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£1,213.80
03-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£11,961.00
03-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER ]3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£4,365.40
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralEnterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£3,985.80
27-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£588.00
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralEnterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£567.00
27-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£567.00
27-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER ]3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£1,113.00
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralEnterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£588.00
27-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£588.00
27-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£541.80
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralEnterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£541.80
27-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£541.80
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralEnterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£3,985.80
27-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£541.80
27-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER ]3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£1,507.80
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralEnterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£567.00
27-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£588.00
27-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£505.20
30-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralEnterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£3,491.40
10-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Enva England Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£1,900.10
19-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralEnva England Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£30,963.32
24-MAY-2022 |[Environment & TralEnva England Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£2,800.00
24-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralEnva England Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£35,310.32
30-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Enva England Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£11,301.51
30-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralEnva England Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£800.00




04-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Environment Agency TRADE SUPPLIER |4521-Site Licenses £1,053.55
11-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralEnvironment Agency TRADE SUPPLIER |4521-Site Licenses £1,219.90
11-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Environment Agency TRADE SUPPLIER |4521-Site Licenses £1,053.55
13-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralEnvironment Agency TRADE SUPPLIER |4521-Site Licenses £4,169.00
24-MAY-2022 [Environment & TralEnvironment Agency TRADE SUPPLIER |4521-Site Licenses £1,053.55
24-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralEnvironment Agency TRADE SUPPLIER |4521-Site Licenses £1,053.55
24-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralEnvironment Agency TRADE SUPPLIER |4521-Site Licenses £1,053.55
24-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Environment Agency TRADE SUPPLIER |4521-Site Licenses £1,053.55
24-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Environment Agency TRADE SUPPLIER ]4521-Site Licenses £1,053.55
24-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Environment Agency TRADE SUPPLIER |4521-Site Licenses £1,053.55
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralEnvironment Agency TRADE SUPPLIER |4521-Site Licenses £1,053.55
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralEnvironment Agency TRADE SUPPLIER |4521-Site Licenses £1,053.55
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]Environment Agency TRADE SUPPLIER |4521-Site Licenses £1,053.55
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralEnvironment Agency TRADE SUPPLIER 14521-Site Licenses £1,053.55
05-MAY-2022 |[Corporate Resourc{Environmental Dimension Partnership Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£2,950.00
20-MAY-2022 |Public Health (P) [Eon Energy Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |8233-Contribitions From {£31,779.72
04-MAY-2022 [Central Items (NCS]Eon Energy Solutions Ltd (Highway Lighting) TRADE SUPPLIER ]4901-Other Expenditure |£525.00
05-MAY-2022 [Central Items (NCS]Eon Energy Solutions Ltd (Highway Lighting) TRADE SUPPLIER |4901-Other Expenditure |£693.00
05-MAY-2022 |Central Items (NCS|Eon Energy Solutions Ltd (Highway Lighting) TRADE SUPPLIER 14901-Other Expenditure |£607.00
18-MAY-2022 |Central Items (NCS]Eon Energy Solutions Ltd (Highway Lighting) TRADE SUPPLIER ]4901-Other Expenditure |£1,050.00
31-MAY-2022 [Central Items (NCS]Eon Energy Solutions Ltd (Highway Lighting) TRADE SUPPLIER |4901-Other Expenditure |£948.00
30-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Epping Primary School GENERAL 6101-Support Services  |£729.64
23-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{ePrint Direct Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4102-General Equipment|£2,261.48
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,514.51
18-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Erics Fuels Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,157.50
18-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Erics Fuels Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3113-Home to Sch Trans |£1,024.30
18-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Erics Fuels Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,319.43
18-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralErics Fuels Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,169.80
18-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Erics Fuels Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,052.27
18-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Erics Fuels Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,396.53
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Esland North Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£19,071.43
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Esland North Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£19,071.43
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Esland South Ltd NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors|{£20,442.86
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]ESPA LTD&&SSAROE247 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,238.16
04-MAY-2022 [Adults & CommunilESPO TRADE SUPPLIER |4101-Furniture £795.00
20-MAY-2022 [Chief Executives (PJESPO TRADE SUPPLIER |4405-Stationery £796.70
23-MAY-2022 [Adults & CommunilESPO TRADE SUPPLIER |2401-Cleaning Materials |£621.55
25-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) ESPO TRADE SUPPLIER |2401-Cleaning Materials |£838.95
26-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilESPO TRADE SUPPLIER |4405-Stationery £693.85
27-MAY-2022 [Adults & CommunilESPO TRADE SUPPLIER |4101-Furniture £643.00
30-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]ESPO TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment|£735.72
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 5323-External SEN Provid{£2,007.30
26-MAY-2022 [Capital - In Year Sp{Euro Property Investments Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |941D-L&B - Building Cost]£91,783.56




30-MAY-2022 |[Environment & TralEurohire Vehicle Rentals (Birmingham) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£2,940.00
18-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Everest Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,315.71
18-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Everest Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £500.84

18-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Everest Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £653.73

18-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Everest Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,354.82
18-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Everest Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3201-Pooled Transport R{£689.04

18-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Everest Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,471.57
18-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Everest Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £638.55

18-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Everest Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,393.92
18-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Everest Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,205.82
18-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Everest Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3201-Pooled Transport R{£1,028.71
18-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Everest Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER ]3201-Pooled Transport R{£1,306.80
18-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Everest Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £688.80

18-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Everest Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,790.87
18-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Everest Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £812.83

19-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Everest Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3201-Pooled Transport R{£1,188.00
19-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Everest Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,241.46
24-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet Cost|Eversheds Sutherland (International) LLP TRADE SUPPLIER |9648-Control Accounts (d£2,500.00
06-MAY-2022 [Adults & CommunilEVERYDAY LIVING CARE LTD&&ISHC6574 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,891.80
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilEVERYDAY LIVING CARE LTD&&ISHC6574 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,776.29
19-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost{EVERYDAY LIVING CARE LTD&&ISHC6574 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£3,587.00
20-MAY-2022 [Adults & CommunilEVERYDAY LIVING CARE LTD&&ISHC6574 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,967.76
26-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost|EVERYDAY LIVING CARE LTD&&ISHC6574 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -{£2,100.00
26-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet CostlEVERYDAY LIVING CARE LTD&&ISHC6574 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -[£3,007.00
27-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{EVERYDAY LIVING CARE LTD&&ISHC6574 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,007.59
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{EVERYDAY LIVING LIMITED&&CLCD6862 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services [£610.20

27-MAY-2022 [Adults & CommunilEVERYDAY LIVING LIMITED&&CLCD6862 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services [£610.20

12-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Evington Executive Cars TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,429.35
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & CommunilEVINGTON GRANGE LTD&&SARO3365 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,424.00
27-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Evington Valley Primary School OTHER LOCAL AUTI5212-OLEA Recoupment |£1,453.00
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilEVOLVING CARE&&ISHC2825 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,662.89
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilEVOLVING CARE&&ISHC2825 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,652.76
20-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilEVOLVING CARE&&ISHC2825 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,860.33
27-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilEVOLVING CARE&&ISHC2825 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,809.70
06-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Executive Resource Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]1201-Agency Costs £1,380.30
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Executive Resource Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |1201-Agency Costs £1,613.20
06-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Exela Technologies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£5,485.21
19-MAY-2022 |Chief Executives (P|Expert Court Reports TRADE SUPPLIER |4905-Legal Expenses £584.23

06-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralExpress Cars TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,862.00
04-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost{Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |9631-Inventories - Gener{£2,906.88
05-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet Cost|Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]9631-Inventories - Gener{£1,030.20
06-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4109-Materials £8,009.50
06-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4109-Materials £686.80




11-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost{Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]9631-Inventories - Gener{£1,952.10
11-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost{Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |9631-Inventories - Gener{£1,239.50
11-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet Cost|Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |9631-Inventories - Gener{£805.80
17-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4109-Materials £6,672.16
27-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost|Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |9631-Inventories - Gener{£710.00
30-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4109-Materials £2,942.62
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £13,768.24
30-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|F&CD Wells Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |2103-Fixtures & Fittings [£742.00
20-MAY-2022 |Public Health (P) [Faculty of Sport and Exercise Medicine UK TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£5,000.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Fairfield Community Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid£2,834.00
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) FAIRFIELD SCHOOL NURSERY&&FEYRS1201 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £13,300.27
27-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Family Focused Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4509-Client Personal Neel£2,600.00
06-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Family Futures Consortium Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL5445-Adoption Support |£1,880.00
11-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilREDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4508-Medical Fees & Tred£565.35
20-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4508-Medical Fees & Tre{£563.00
12-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Farmside Child Day Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5626-Transfer Payments |£804.00
12-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Farmside Child Day Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5626-Transfer Payments |£956.00
27-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Farmside Child Day Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5626-Transfer Payments |£960.00
25-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) FARNDON FIELDS COMMUNITY PROJECT&&EYRS1|GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid£600.00
06-MAY-2022 [Capital - In Year Sp{Farol Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |943B-VPE - Plant Exp £7,762.40
03-MAY-2022 [Chief Executives (P|FarrPoint Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4507-Consultants & Spec|£9,923.13
30-MAY-2022 [Chief Executives (P|FarrPoint Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4507-Consultants & Spec|£2,617.50
27-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £844.05
11-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|Fastroi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4603-IT Software License|£2,000.00
06-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£3,524.00
06-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£3,524.00
06-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£3,524.00
06-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£6,548.00
06-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£800.00
06-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£6,548.00
06-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£3,524.00
06-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£6,548.00
06-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£3,524.00
06-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£800.00
06-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£6,548.00
06-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£3,524.00
12-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£3,524.00
12-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste[£6,548.00
12-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£3,524.00
12-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£800.00
12-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£6,548.00
12-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£800.00
12-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£3,524.00




12-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£6,548.00
17-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£3,524.00
17-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£6,548.00
17-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£3,524.00
17-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£6,548.00
17-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£6,548.00
17-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£3,524.00
17-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£3,524.00
17-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste[£6,548.00
17-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£6,548.00
17-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£3,524.00
17-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£6,548.00
17-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£3,524.00
17-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£6,548.00
17-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£3,524.00
17-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste{£800.00
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£3,250.00
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£3,250.00
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£3,250.00
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£6,548.00
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£800.00
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£3,250.00
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£3,524.00
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£3,524.00
30-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£3,524.00
30-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostel|£3,524.00
06-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]FAVOUR HEALTH LTD &&SUPL6430 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living [£2,948.57
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{FAVOUR HEALTH LTD &&SUPL6430 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living |£3,243.43
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{FAVOUR HEALTH LTD &&SUPL6430 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living |£2,196.94
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,072.65
12-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra]FCC Recycling (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£35,745.44
12-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|FCC Recycling (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£132,625.94
05-MAY-2022 [Chief Executives (P|Fenners Chambers TRADE SUPPLIER ]4905-Legal Expenses £850.00
19-MAY-2022 |Chief Executives (P|Field Court Chambers TRADE SUPPLIER |4905-Legal Expenses £750.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]FIELD HOUSE NURSING HOME LTD&&SSAR02972 |S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,471.43
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]FIELD HOUSE NURSING HOME LTD&&SSAR02972 |S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £7,551.36
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]FIELD HOUSE NURSING HOME LTD&&SSAR02972 |S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £1,565.14
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]FIELD HOUSE NURSING HOME LTD&&SSAR02972 |S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £2,418.86
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]FIELD HOUSE NURSING HOME LTD&&SSAR02972 |S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £569.14
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]FIELD HOUSE NURSING HOME LTD&&SSAR02972 |S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,912.57
24-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Fiesta Sports Coaching Ltd GENERAL 4908-Grants £897.00
20-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Fireworks Ltd T/A Leicester Trailers TRADE SUPPLIER |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£4,050.00
23-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralFireworks Ltd T/A Leicester Trailers TRADE SUPPLIER |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird£1,950.00




06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|{FIRST CHOICE CARE AGENCY LTD&&ISHC3934 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,024.46
13-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|FIRST CHOICE CARE AGENCY LTD&&ISHC3934 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,049.77
20-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]FIRST CHOICE CARE AGENCY LTD&&ISHC3934 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,844.57
27-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|{FIRST CHOICE CARE AGENCY LTD&&ISHC3934 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,653.66
12-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) First Class Tailored Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5323-External SEN Provid|£940.00
20-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralFirst Leicester City Bus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5428-Minimum Cost Con{£5,196.92
03-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) First Option Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste|£5,025.00
17-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) FIRST STEPS PLAYGROUP (BARLESTONE)&&EYRS11GENERAL 4908-Grants £503.28
20-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) FIRST STEPS PLAYGROUP (BARLESTONE)&&EYRS11EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,306.32
05-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|First4airport NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,622.00
05-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|First4airport NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,254.00
05-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|First4airport NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,898.00
05-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|First4airport NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,394.00
05-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|First4airport NON TRADE 3113-Home to Sch Trans {£1,587.00
05-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|First4airport NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £690.00
30-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Firsthose (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3102-Vehicle & Plant Rep£607.45
17-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost|FIRSTSMILE LTD&&SSAROE6 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£12,610.00
20-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]FIRSTSMILE LTD&&SSAROE6 GENERAL 5502-Residential £25,971.43
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]FIRSTSMILE LTD&&SSAROE6 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £32,472.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{FIRSTSMILE LTD&&SSAROE6 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £654.00
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]FIRSTSMILE LTD&&SSAROE6 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,616.00
27-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet Cost{FIRSTSMILE LTD&&SSAROE6 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£3,534.00
17-MAY-2022 [Balance Sheet Cost{FIRSTSMILE LTD&&SSAROE6G42 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£13,904.00
30-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]FIRSTSMILE LTD&&SSAROE642 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £47,204.00
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{FIRSTSMILE LTD&&SSARQE642 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £560.57
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]FIRSTSMILE LTD&&SSAROEG42 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,764.86
27-MAY-2022 ([Balance Sheet Cost|FIRSTSMILE LTD&&SSAROE642 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -{£3,141.00
19-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi|Fishers Solicitors Clients Account TRADE SUPPLIER |8403-Non Res/Managed |£869.28
20-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Five Star Theatre Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |4501-Exhibitions, Display|£2,648.18
17-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) FLECKNEY BAPTIST PRESCHOOL&&EYRS1782 GENERAL 4908-Grants £789.92
20-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) FLECKNEY BAPTIST PRESCHOOL&&EYRS1782 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,719.69
16-MAY-2022 |Schools Revenue C{Fleckney CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allow|£16,544.00
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra] REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,320.00
27-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,705.00
13-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Flourish with Phoenix NON TRADE 5429-Community/Domicil £828.00
27-MAY-2022 |Capital - In Year Sp{Flowright Associates TRADE SUPPLIER |941D-L&B - Building Cost{£575.00
30-MAY-2022 |Corporate Resourc{Focus Consultants 2010 LLP TRADE SUPPLIER |2111-Glazing Survey & Fij£1,050.00
24-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Football & Fitness Clubs Ltd GENERAL 4908-Grants £5,620.00
20-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) FOOTSTEPS DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1693 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £726.99
06-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Ford & Slater of Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER |3102-Vehicle & Plant Rep£2,996.22
13-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Ford & Slater of Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER |3102-Vehicle & Plant Rep £807.97
13-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|lFord & Slater of Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER |3102-Vehicle & Plant Repl£648.63
13-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|lFord & Slater of Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER |3102-Vehicle & Plant Repl£530.82




17-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Ford & Slater of Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER |3102-Vehicle & Plant Rep£1,978.17
20-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Ford & Slater of Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER |3102-Vehicle & Plant Rep£780.00
20-MAY-2022 |[Environment & Tra|Ford & Slater of Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER |3102-Vehicle & Plant Rep£1,922.79
20-MAY-2022 |Environment & Tra|Ford & Slater of Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER |3102-Vehicle & Plant Rep£695.00
20-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralFord & Slater of Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER |3102-Vehicle & Plant Rep£780.00
25-MAY-2022 |Environment & TralFord & Slater of Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER |3102-Vehicle & Plant Repl£824.00
12-MAY-2022 |C&FS (P) Forest Lodge Edu-Therapy Centre Ltd T/A New LegFACTOR 5323-External SEN Provid£1,625.00
24-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Forest Lodge Edu-Therapy Centre Ltd T/A New LegFACTOR 5323-External SEN Provid £1,000.00
16-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Forest Way School Academy Trust GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid£642,153.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Forest Way School Academy Trust GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid£17,625.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Forest Way School Academy Trust GENERAL 5324-External SEN Provid{£1,736.00
06-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,523.84
13-MAY-2022 [Adults & CommunilFOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,505.03
20-MAY-2022 [Adults & Communi]FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,513.91
27-MAY-2022 |[Adults & Communi]FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,312.58
31-MAY-2022 [Environment & Tra|Fosse Media Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL4901-Other Expenditure |£500.00
31-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Fossebrook Primary School T/A Discovery Schools | GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid{£3,142.00
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Foster Care Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,927.70
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Foster Care Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,716.59
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Foster Care Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fostel£6,673.83
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Foster Care Link Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5411-Private Contractors|£3,534.00
31-MAY-2022 [C&FS (P) Fostering People Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,496.80
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Fostering People Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Foster£3,321.96
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Fostering People Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,702.29
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Fostering People Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Foste£6,502.34
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Fostering People Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Foste£6,502.33
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Fostering People Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£6,987.20
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Fostering Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Fosten£3,542.86
31-MAY-2022 |[C&FS (P) Fosterplus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5446-Independent Foster£3,945.86
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilFOUNDATION CARE LTD T/A MANTON HALL&&SSAS/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,880.00
17-MAY-2022 |Balance Sheet CostjfFOUR SEASONS (EVEDALE LTD) RE THE WILLOWS& GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors -|£30,000.00
20-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi{FOUR SEASONS (EVEDALE LTD) RE THE WILLOWS& GENERAL 5502-Residential £37,321.42
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & Communi]FOUR SEASONS (EVEDALE LTD) RE THE WILLOWS&|S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,627.15
30-MAY-2022 |Adults & CommunilFOUR SEASONS (EVEDALE LTD) RE THE WILLOWS&S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £85,217.72